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SUN INTERIOR PRODUCTS CO.
Survey no. 137/2, Plot No. 11 & 12,  Om Industrial Ar ea, B/h GEB Sub Station, 

Veraval - Pada vala Road, Padavala - 360024, T al. Kotda Sangani, Dist. Rajkot, Gujarat, India.
T: +91-94261 84899  M: +91-93755 44899, 93748 44899

E: info@faldu.in, sunsipcoss@gmail.com  W: www.faldu.in

www.faldu.in

Let water flow, 
             unhindered...

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

PRICE LIST W.E.F. JAN. 2026
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Milestones on our road to the future

How Faldu Ensures Quality 

Faldu has product designs, die & mould 
making, cutting, punching and finishing 
activities with their attendant machinery 
and engagement, all integrated under one 
roof. And all manned by experienced 
teams of specialists.

The ISO 9001:2015 certification reflects 
its dedication to quality and customer 
satisfaction, achieved through a robust 
Quality Management System that drives 
excellence in everything we do.

Faldu exports have helped creating a high 
quality perception for its products in the 
Indian market. A perception we live up to, 
everyday at work.

The Right Location 
The Right Genes

Faldu is located near Rajkot, Gujarat, an 
area known for its Engineering 
and Manufacturing prowess, and is a 
renowned source of building material 
brands that dominate the construction 
industry, throughout the country.

Faldu specializes in Shower Channel 
Drains , Floor Drains and Bathroom 
Accessories, Grab Bars and has now 
begun manufacturing Technical Profiles 
and Channel Drains at its extension 
facilities at Rajkot. This integrated 
manufacturing facility has 100% in-house 
operations, which allows complete 
control over product quality and delivery.

Product development to improve 
aesthetics, functionality and ease of use 
is an ongoing effort at Faldu. This has 
endeared Faldu to the large community 
of Architects, Designers, Engineers, 
Builders and Home Owners. 

Meanwhile, several customized product 
orders are also in the pipeline, for high-
end requirements, corporate OE buyers 
and export markets.

Products That Impress

Faldu. The finest quality products 
designed for elegant bathrooms & other 
utility spaces, stands for super long-life 
functioning and unmatched aesthetics.

Made with AISI 304 & 316* grade (*for 
bulk order) Stainless Steel for superior 
finish and functionality, Faldu bathroom 
products and accessories have grown to 
become the preferred choice of those 
seeking high quality standards.

Faldu products are engineered for higher 
outlet flow rate, stain and rust free life, 
easy cleaning & maintenance, cockroach 
resistance, safety and recyclable amongst 
other industry standard qualities. They 
come with a high level of finish and 
provide for exceptional aesthetics. At 
Faldu, design improvement and process 
innovation to bring down costs are always 
underway, to achieve higher customer 
satisfaction, year on year.

What Makes Faldu Special?

2004      Bath Accessories

Floor & Shower Drains2012      

Grab Bars2020      

Technical Profiles2021      

      Channel Drains2025

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
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Integrated design  
and engineering 
for optimum 
performance

DETACHABLE / OPENABLE PLATE FOR ROUTINE CLEANING
AND MAINTENANCE.

ANTI-COCKRO ACH TRAP OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO CONTROL
GENERIC PESTS.

INTERNATIONAL QUALITY STANDARD RAW MATERIAL,
CRAFTSMANSHIP AND SIZES TO CATER TO GLOBAL MARKET.

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT SIZES AND QUALITY CAN BE 
PRODUCED FOR CORPORATE, OE SOURCING AND 
INTERNATIONAL MARKET REQUIREMENTS.

GLOBALLY COMPLIANT 100% RECYCLABLE MATERIAL.

INTERNATIONAL GRADE STAINLESS STEEL (SS) FOR BEST 
AND LASTING PERFORMANCE.

HIGHER GRADE SS ARE MOST RESISTANT TO RUST AND
CORROSION IN CONSTANT HUMID CONDITIONS.

DESIGNED TO INCREASE DRAIN EFFICIENCY. EACH DESIGN
HAS VARIABLE HIGH FLOW RATE TO DRAIN SPEEDILY.

PRECISION ENGINEERED FOR EASY INSTALLATION AND ALL
ESSENTIAL GUIDELINES PROVIDED.

SAFETY IS KEY FOR INSTALLATION AND DAY-T O-D AY
USAGE. ALL SHARP EDGES ARE FOLDED INSIDE 
& TAPERED OUTSIDE.

11 reasons
to choose
our products

GRADIENT SLOPE TOWARDS OUTLET
INCREASES DRAINING CAPACITY AND
OFFERS EASE IN MANUAL CLEANING.

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
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SHOWER
DRAINERS

Experience 
5 star showers 
with elegant, 
efficient drainers.

DRAINS

Without Collar With Collar
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Code

No.

QUADRO SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER - WI TH SIDE OUTLET

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
1201
1202
1203
1204

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60

₹ 6,999
₹ 8,999
₹ 9,999

₹ 11,999
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

50
50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60
60

₹ 12,999
₹ 13,999
₹ 15,999
₹ 18,999
₹ 22,999

1220
1221
1222
1223

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

38
38
38
38

60
60
60
60

₹ 6,999
₹ 8,999
₹ 9,999

₹ 11,999
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

38
38
38
38
38

60
60
60
60
60

₹ 12,999
₹ 13,999
₹ 15,999
₹ 18,999
₹ 22,999

Code

No.

QUADRO SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

51
52
53
83

Size L x W

30 x 5
45 x 5
60 x 5
75 x 5

mm cm
300 x 50
450 x 50
600 x 50
750 x 50

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

12" x 2"
inch

18" x 2"
24" x 2"
30" x 2"

mmmm
38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45

(in ₹) 
₹ 2,599
₹ 3,399
₹ 4,199
₹ 5,399

59
60
61
84

30 x 7.5
45 x 7.5
60 x 7.5
75 x 7.5

300 x 75
450 x 75
600 x 75
750 x 75

12" x 3"
18" x 3"
24" x 3"
30" x 3"

50
50
50
50

45
45
45
45

₹ 2,699
₹ 3,699
₹ 4,399
₹ 5,699

54
55
56
57
58

80 x 5
90 x 5

100 x 5
120 x 5
150 x 5

800 x 50
900 x 50

1000 x 50

1500 x 50
1200 x 50

32" x 2"
36" x 2"
40" x 2"
48" x 2"
60" x 2"

38
38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45
45

₹ 6,099
₹ 6,399
₹ 8,199
₹ 9,399

₹ 14,199

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
85

80 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

100 x 7.5
120 x 7.5
150 x 7.5

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10

800 x 75
900 x 75

1000 x 75

1500 x 75
1200 x 75

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

32" x 3"
36" x 3"
40" x 3"
48" x 3"
60" x 3"

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

50
50
50
50
50

43
43
43
43

45
45
45
45
45

₹ 6,299
₹ 6,699
₹ 8,399
₹ 9,599

₹ 14,699

₹ 2,799
₹ 3,899
₹ 4,699
₹ 6,199

70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
86

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

30 x 12.5
45 x 12.5
60 x 12.5
75 x 12.5

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

300 x 125
450 x 125
600 x 125
750 x 125

12" x 5"
18" x 5"
24" x 5"
30" x 5"

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

₹ 6,799
₹ 7,299
₹ 8,799

₹ 10,199
₹ 15,199

₹ 3,199
₹ 4,299
₹ 5,199
₹ 6,699

78
79
80
81
82

80 x 12.5
90 x 12.5

100 x 12.5
120 x 12.5
150 x 12.5

800 x 125
900 x 125

1000 x 125

1500 x 125
1200 x 125

32" x 5"
36" x 5"
40" x 5"
48" x 5"
60" x 5"

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43
43

₹ 7,099
₹ 7,699

₹ 10,199
₹ 12,899
₹ 20,299

08

*  75 mm Width
is not available

Without Collar

With Collar

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Bottom Center

QUADRO
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Without Collar

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Left / Right Side

QUADRO
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

WITH SIDE OUTLET

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

*  75 mm Width
is not available

Without Collar

With Collar

Code

No.

LINEAR SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
101
102
103

30 x 7.5
45 x 7.5
60 x 7.5

300 x 75
450 x 75
600 x 75

12" x 3"
18" x 3"
24" x 3"

50
50
50

45
45
45

₹ 2,699
₹ 3,699
₹ 4,399

125 75 x 7.5750 x 75 30" x 3" 5045 ₹ 5,699

109
110
111
126

104
105
106
107
108

80 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

100 x 7.5
120 x 7.5
150 x 7.5

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10

800 x 75
900 x 75

1000 x 75

1500 x 75
1200 x 75

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

32" x 3"
36" x 3"
40" x 3"
48" x 3"
60" x 3"

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

50
50
50
50
50

43
43
43
43

45
45
45
45
45

₹ 6,299
₹ 6,699
₹ 8,399
₹ 9,599

₹ 14,699

₹ 2,799
₹ 3,899
₹ 4,699
₹ 6,199

117
118
119
127

112
113
114
115
116

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

30 x 12.5
45 x 12.5
60 x 12.5
75 x 12.5

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

300 x 125
450 x 125
600 x 125
750 x 125

12" x 5"
18" x 5"
24" x 5"
30" x 5"

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

₹ 6,799
₹ 7,299
₹ 8,799

₹ 10,199
₹ 15,199

₹ 3,199
₹ 4,299
₹ 5,199
₹ 6,699

120
121
122
123

80 x 12.5
90 x 12.5

100 x 12.5
120 x 12.5
150 x 12.5

800 x 125
900 x 125

1000 x 125

1500 x 125
1200 x 125

32" x 5"
36" x 5"
40" x 5"
48" x 5"
60" x 5"

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43
43

₹ 7,099
₹ 7,699

₹ 10,199
₹ 12,899
₹ 20,299124

LINEAR
Note: 75 mm Width Products are available without collar only .
           Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet,
           No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
           Shower drainers are available in either side hole or Bottom Center hole.
           Customised hole options are available.
 

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

LINEAR
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

NEW

NEW

NEW

*  75 mm Width
is not available

Without Collar

With Collar

C-LINE
Note: 75 mm Width Products are available without collar only .
           Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet,
           No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately . 
           Shower drainers are available in either side hole or Bottom Center hole.
           Customised hole options are available.
 

Code

No.

C-LINE SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
151
152
153

30 x 7.5
45 x 7.5
60 x 7.5

300 x 75
450 x 75
600 x 75

12" x 3"
18" x 3"
24" x 3"

50
50
50

45
45
45

₹ 2,699
₹ 3,699
₹ 4,399

175 75 x 7.5750 x 75 30" x 3" 5045 ₹ 5,699

159
160
161
176

154
155
156
157
158

80 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

100 x 7.5
120 x 7.5
150 x 7.5

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10

800 x 75
900 x 75

1000 x 75

1500 x 75
1200 x 75

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

32" x 3"
36" x 3"
40" x 3"
48" x 3"
60" x 3"

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

50
50
50
50
50

45
45
45
45
45

43
43
43
43

₹ 6,299
₹ 6,699
₹ 8,399
₹ 9,599

₹ 14,699

₹ 2,799
₹ 3,899
₹ 4,699
₹ 6,199

167
168
169
177

162
163
164
165
166

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

30 x 12.5
45 x 12.5
60 x 12.5
75 x 12.5

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

300 x 125
450 x 125
600 x 125
750 x 125

12" x 5"
18" x 5"
24" x 5"
30" x 5"

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

₹ 6,799
₹ 7,299
₹ 8,799

₹ 10,199
₹ 15,199

₹ 3,199
₹ 4,299
₹ 5,199
₹ 6,699

170
171
172
173
174

80 x 12.5
90 x 12.5

100 x 12.5
120 x 12.5
150 x 12.5

800 x 125
900 x 125

1000 x 125

1500 x 125
1200 x 125

32" x 5"
36" x 5"
40" x 5"
48" x 5"
60" x 5"

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43
43

₹ 7,099
₹ 7,699

₹ 10,199
₹ 12,899
₹ 20,299

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

C-LINE
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

NEW

NEW

NEW

QUADRO
Note: 50 mm and 75 mm Width Products are available without collar only .
           Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 010 for 38 mm Outlet,
           No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet, No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
           Shower drainers are available in either side hole or Bottom Center hole.
           Customised hole options are available.
           QUADRO WITH SIDE OUTLET
Note: 50 mm and 38 mm side outlet with attached pipe length 50 mm.
           No suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap available.
 ALL SHOWER DRAINER WITH SIDE OUTLET

 Side Outlet can be customized in all other designs with MOQ 30Note:
           numbers of each size & design. 
           No suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap available.  
          
           

Without Collar With Collar



*  75 mm Width
is not available

Without Collar

With Collar

*  75 mm Width
is not available

Without Collar

With Collar
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Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

Code

No.

S-LINE SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER 

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
30 x 7.5
45 x 7.5
60 x 7.5
75 x 7.5

300 x 75
450 x 75
600 x 75
750 x 75

12" x 3"
18" x 3"
24" x 3"
30" x 3"

45
45
45
45

₹ 2,699
₹ 3,699
₹ 4,399
₹ 5,699

251
252
253
275

50
50
50
50

80 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

100 x 7.5
120 x 7.5
150 x 7.5

30 x 10
45 x 10

800 x 75
900 x 75

1000 x 75

1500 x 75
1200 x 75

300 x 100
450 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"

32" x 3"
36" x 3"
40" x 3"
48" x 3"
60" x 3"

45
45
45
45
45

₹ 6,299
₹ 6,699
₹ 8,399
₹ 9,599

₹ 14,699

₹ 2,799
₹ 3,899

259
260

254
255
256
257
258

43
43

64.5
64.5

50
50
50
50
50

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

30 x 12.5
45 x 12.5
60 x 12.5
75 x 12.5

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

300 x 125
450 x 125
600 x 125
750 x 125

12" x 5"
18" x 5"
24" x 5"
30" x 5"

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

₹ 6,799
₹ 7,299
₹ 8,799

₹ 10,199
₹ 15,199

₹ 3,199
₹ 4,299
₹ 5,199
₹ 6,699

267
268
269
277

262
263
264
265
266

43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

80 x 12.5
90 x 12.5

100 x 12.5
120 x 12.5
150 x 12.5

800 x 125
900 x 125

1000 x 125

1500 x 125
1200 x 125

32" x 5"
36" x 5"
40" x 5"
48" x 5"
60" x 5"

₹ 7,099
₹ 7,699

₹ 10,199
₹ 12,899
₹ 20,299

270
271
272
273
274

43
43
43
43
43

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

Code

No.

ALIGN SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

301
302
303
333

Size L x W

30 x 5
45 x 5
60 x 5
75 x 5

mm cm
300 x 50
450 x 50
600 x 50
750 x 50

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

12" x 2"
inch

18" x 2"
24" x 2"
30" x 2"

mmmm (in ₹) 
₹ 2,599
₹ 3,399
₹ 4,199
₹ 5,399

38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45

309
310
311
334

30 x 7.5
45 x 7.5
60 x 7.5
75 x 7.5

300 x 75
450 x 75
600 x 75
750 x 75

12" x 3"
18" x 3"
24" x 3"
30" x 3"

₹ 2,699
₹ 3,699
₹ 4,399
₹ 5,699

304
305
306
307
308

80 x 5
90 x 5

100 x 5
120 x 5
150 x 5

800 x 50
900 x 50

1000 x 50

1500 x 50
1200 x 50

32" x 2"
36" x 2"
40" x 2"
48" x 2"
60" x 2"

₹ 6,099
₹ 6,399
₹ 8,199
₹ 9,399

₹ 14,199

50
50
50
50

45
45
45
45

38
38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45
45

312
313
314
315
316

317
318
319
335

80 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

100 x 7.5
120 x 7.5
150 x 7.5

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10

800 x 75
900 x 75

1000 x 75

1500 x 75
1200 x 75

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

32" x 3"
36" x 3"
40" x 3"
48" x 3"
60" x 3"

₹ 6,299
₹ 6,699
₹ 8,399
₹ 9,599

₹ 14,699

₹ 2,799
₹ 3,899
₹ 4,699
₹ 6,199

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

50
50
50
50
50

43
43
43
43

45
45
45
45
45

325
326
327
336

320
321
322
323
324

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

30 x 12.5
45 x 12.5
60 x 12.5
75 x 12.5

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

300 x 125
450 x 125
600 x 125
750 x 125

12" x 5"
18" x 5"
24" x 5"
30" x 5"

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

₹ 6,799
₹ 7,299
₹ 8,799

₹ 10,199
₹ 15,199

₹ 3,199
₹ 4,299
₹ 5,199
₹ 6,699

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

328
329
330
331
332

80 x 12.5
90 x 12.5

100 x 12.5
120 x 12.5
150 x 12.5

800 x 125
900 x 125

1000 x 125

1500 x 125
1200 x 125

32" x 5"
36" x 5"
40" x 5"
48" x 5"
60" x 5"

₹ 7,099
₹ 7,699

₹ 10,199
₹ 12,899
₹ 20,299

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43
43

S-LINE
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

ALIGN
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

S-LINE
Note: 75 mm Width Products are available without collar only .
           Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap  No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet, 
           No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet. Customised hole options ar e available.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
 ALIGN
Note: 50 mm and 75 mm Width Products are available without collar only .
           Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 010 for 38 mm Outlet,
           No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet, No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
           Shower drainers are available in either side hole or Bottom Center hole.
           Customised hole options are available.
 

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

75 x 10
60 x 10

750 x 100
600 x 100

30" x 4"
24" x 4"

₹ 6,199
₹ 4,699

276
261

43
43

64.5
64.5

NEW

*  75 mm Width
is not available

Without Collar

With Collar

Code

No.

RISER SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
201
202
203

30 x 7.5
45 x 7.5
60 x 7.5

300 x 75
450 x 75
600 x 75

12" x 3"
18" x 3"
24" x 3"

45
45
45

₹ 2,699
₹ 3,699
₹ 4,399

50
50
50

217 75 x 7.5750 x 75 30" x 3" 45 ₹ 5,69950

209
210
211
218

204
205
206
207
208

80 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

100 x 7.5
120 x 7.5
150 x 7.5

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10

800 x 75
900 x 75

1000 x 75

1500 x 75
1200 x 75

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

32" x 3"
36" x 3"
40" x 3"
48" x 3"
60" x 3"

45
45
45
45
45

₹ 6,299
₹ 6,699
₹ 8,399
₹ 9,599

₹ 14,699

₹ 2,799
₹ 3,899
₹ 4,699
₹ 6,199

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

50
50
50
50
50

43
43
43
43

212
213
214
215
216

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

₹ 6,799
₹ 7,299
₹ 8,799

₹ 10,199
₹ 15,199

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43
43

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

RISER
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

NEW

NEW

11

RISER
Note: 75 mm Width Products are available without collar only .
           Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap  No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet,
           No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
           Shower drainers are available in either side hole or Bottom Center hole.
           Customised hole options are available.
 

Without Collar With Collar

Note:  Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 010 for 38 mm Outlet,
            No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
           
           
 

Without Collar

Code

No.

RISER SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
1033
1036

60 x 5
90 x 5

600 x 50
900 x 50

24" x 2"
36" x 2"

23
23

₹ 8,999
₹ 13,999

38
38

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 4 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

BARRICADE SD
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

1043
1044

60 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

600 x 75
900 x 75

24" x 3"
36" x 3"

₹ 10,399
₹ 15,999

50
50

23
23

NEW
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Without Collar

REVERSIBLE

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

MARBLE INSERT
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Code

No.

MARBLE INSERT SHOWER DRAINER - REVERSIBLE & SIDE OUTLET

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
1351
1352
1353
1354

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

₹ 8,999
₹ 10,999
₹ 11,999
₹ 13,999

50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60

1355
1356
1357
1358
1359

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

₹ 14,999
₹ 15,999
₹ 17,999
₹ 20,999
₹ 24,999

50
50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60
60

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10
80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

Without Collar

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Left / Right Side

MARBLE INSERT REVERSIBLE WITHOUT COLLAR & SIDE HOLE
Note: 50 mm and 38 mm side outlet with attached pipe length 50 mm.
           No suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap available.
 

MARBLE INSERT REVERSIBLE WITHOUT COLLAR
Note: 50 mm and 75 mm Width Products are available without collar only .
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
           Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 010 for 38 mm Outlet,
           No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet, No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet.
           Shower drainers are available in either side hole or Bottom Center hole.
           Customised hole options are available.
 

Code

No.

MARBLE INSERT SHOWER DRAINER - REVERSIBLE

401
402
403
433

Size L x W

30 x 5
45 x 5
60 x 5
75 x 5

mm cm
300 x 50
450 x 50
600 x 50
750 x 50

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

12" x 2"
inch

18" x 2"
24" x 2"
30" x 2"

mmmm (in ₹) 
₹ 3,699
₹ 4,899
₹ 6,099
₹ 7,799

38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45

409
410
411
434

30 x 7.5
45 x 7.5
60 x 7.5
75 x 7.5

300 x 75
450 x 75
600 x 75
750 x 75

12" x 3"
18" x 3"
24" x 3"
30" x 3"

₹ 3,799
₹ 4,999
₹ 6,199
₹ 7,899

404
405
406
407
408

80 x 5
90 x 5

100 x 5
120 x 5
150 x 5

800 x 50
900 x 50

1000 x 50

1500 x 50
1200 x 50

32" x 2"
36" x 2"
40" x 2"
48" x 2"
60" x 2"

₹ 8,299
₹ 9,999

₹ 12,699
₹ 14,999
₹ 17,599

50
50
50
50

45
45
45
45

412
413
414
415
416

417
418
419
435

80 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

100 x 7.5
120 x 7.5
150 x 7.5

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10

800 x 75
900 x 75

1000 x 75

1500 x 75
1200 x 75

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

32" x 3"
36" x 3"
40" x 3"
48" x 3"
60" x 3"

₹ 8,399
₹ 10,099
₹ 12,899
₹ 15,099
₹ 18,099

₹ 3,899
₹ 5,199
₹ 6,299
₹ 8,199

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

50
50
50
50
50

43
43
43
43

45
45
45
45
45

425
426
427
436

420
421
422
423
424

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

30 x 12.5
45 x 12.5
60 x 12.5
75 x 12.5

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

300 x 125
450 x 125
600 x 125
750 x 125

12" x 5"
18" x 5"
24" x 5"
30" x 5"

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

₹ 8,599
₹ 10,199
₹ 12,999
₹ 15,199
₹ 19,599

₹ 4,299
₹ 5,799
₹ 7,599
₹ 9,299

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

428
429
430
431
432

80 x 12.5
90 x 12.5

100 x 12.5
120 x 12.5
150 x 12.5

800 x 125
900 x 125

1000 x 125

1500 x 125
1200 x 125

32" x 5"
36" x 5"
40" x 5"
48" x 5"
60" x 5"

₹ 9,699
₹ 11,599
₹ 15,899
₹ 18,199
₹ 21,999

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43
43

38
38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45
45

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

1370
1371
1372
1373

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
24" x 4"

60
60
60
60

38
38
38
38

1374
1375
1376
1377
1378

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10
80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

₹ 8,999
₹ 10,999
₹ 11,999
₹ 13,999
₹ 14,999
₹ 15,999
₹ 17,999
₹ 20,999
₹ 24,999

60
60
60
60
60

38
38
38
38
38

REVERSIBLE & SIDE OUTLET

MARBLE INSERT
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER NEW

ALL SHOWER DRAINER WITH SIDE OUTLET
 Side Outlet can be customized in our other design also with MOQ 30 Note:

          numbers of each size & design. 
          No suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap available.

Without Collar

12

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

Code

No.

TILE INSERT SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER - REVERSIBLE

Size L x W

30 x 5
45 x 5
60 x 5
75 x 5

mm cm
300 x 50
450 x 50
600 x 50
750 x 50

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

12" x 2"
inch

18" x 2"
24" x 2"
30" x 2"

mmmm (in ₹) 
₹ 2,799
₹ 3,899
₹ 5,099
₹ 6,499

351
352
353
383

38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45

30 x 7.5
45 x 7.5
60 x 7.5
75 x 7.5

300 x 75
450 x 75
600 x 75
750 x 75

12" x 3"
18" x 3"
24" x 3"
30" x 3"

₹ 2,999
₹ 4,099
₹ 5,299
₹ 6,599

80 x 5
90 x 5

100 x 5
120 x 5
150 x 5

800 x 50
900 x 50

1000 x 50

1500 x 50
1200 x 50

32" x 2"
36" x 2"
40" x 2"
48" x 2"
60" x 2"

₹ 6,899
₹ 7,399
₹ 9,399

₹ 10,599
₹ 16,799

359
360
361
384

354
355
356
357
358

50
50
50
50

45
45
45
45

38
38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45
45

80 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

100 x 7.5
120 x 7.5
150 x 7.5

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10

800 x 75
900 x 75

1000 x 75

1500 x 75
1200 x 75

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

32" x 3"
36" x 3"
40" x 3"
48" x 3"
60" x 3"

₹ 6,999
₹ 7,499
₹ 9,599

₹ 10,799
₹ 16,999

₹ 3,099
₹ 4,299
₹ 5,399
₹ 6,799

367
368
369
385

362
363
364
365
366

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

50
50
50
50
50

43
43
43
43

45
45
45
45
45

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

30 x 12.5
45 x 12.5
60 x 12.5
75 x 12.5

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

300 x 125
450 x 125
600 x 125
750 x 125

12" x 5"
18" x 5"
24" x 5"
30" x 5"

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

₹ 7,199
₹ 8,699
₹ 9,699

₹ 10,899
₹ 17,399

₹ 3,599
₹ 4,699
₹ 5,899
₹ 7,199

370
371
372
373
374

375
376
377
386

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

80 x 12.5
90 x 12.5

100 x 12.5
120 x 12.5
150 x 12.5

800 x 125
900 x 125

1000 x 125

1500 x 125
1200 x 125

32" x 5"
36" x 5"
40" x 5"
48" x 5"
60" x 5"

₹ 7,699
₹ 10,099
₹ 14,099
₹ 15,999
₹ 19,799382

381

378
379
380

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43
43

REVERSIBLE 

TILE INSERT
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Side Left / Right Hole

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Left / Right Side

REVERSIBLE & SIDE OUTLET

TILE INSERT
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Code

No.

TILE INSERT SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER - REVERSIBLE & SIDE OUTLET

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

₹ 7,999
₹ 9,999

₹ 10,999
₹ 12,999

1301
1302
1303
1304

50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10
80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

₹ 13,999
₹ 14,999
₹ 16,999
₹ 19,999
₹ 23,999

1305
1306
1307
1308
1309

50
50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60
60

TILE INSERT REVERSIBLE WITHOUT COLLAR & SIDE HOLE
Note: 50 mm and 38 mm side outlet with attached pipe length 50 mm.
           No suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap available.
 

TILE INSERT REVERSIBLE WITHOUT COLLAR
Note: 50 mm and 75 mm Width Products are available without collar only .
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
           Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 010 for 38 mm Outlet,
           No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet, No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet.
           Shower drainers are available in either side hole or Bottom Center hole.
           Customised hole options are available.
 

1320
1321
1322
1323

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

₹ 7,999
₹ 9,999

₹ 10,999
₹ 12,999

60
60
60
60

38
38
38
38

1324
1325
1326
1327
1328

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

₹ 13,999
₹ 14,999
₹ 16,999
₹ 19,999
₹ 23,999

60
60
60
60
60

38
38
38
38
38

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10
80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

ALL SHOWER DRAINER WITH SIDE OUTLET
 Side Outlet can be customized in all other designs with MOQ 30 Note:

           numbers of each size & design. 
           No suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap available.  
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With Collar

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

Code

No.

TILE INSERT SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER - REVERSIBLE WI TH COLLAR

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
451
452
453
467

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

₹ 3,099
₹ 4,299
₹ 5,399
₹ 6,799

43
43
43
43

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

459
460
461
468

454
455
456
457
458

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

30 x 12.5
45 x 12.5
60 x 12.5
75 x 12.5

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

300 x 125
450 x 125
600 x 125
750 x 125

12" x 5"
18" x 5"
24" x 5"
30" x 5"

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

₹ 7,199
₹ 8,699
₹ 9,699

₹ 10,899
₹ 17,399

₹ 3,599
₹ 4,699
₹ 5,899
₹ 7,199

43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

462
463
464
465
466

80 x 12.5
90 x 12.5

100 x 12.5
120 x 12.5
150 x 12.5

800 x 125
900 x 125

1000 x 125

1500 x 125
1200 x 125

32" x 5"
36" x 5"
40" x 5"
48" x 5"
60" x 5"

₹ 7,699

₹ 14,099
₹ 15,999
₹ 19,799

43
43
43
43
43

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

₹ 10,099

REVERSIBLE WITH COLLAR 

TILE INSERT
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

TILE INSERT REVERSIBLE WITH COLLAR
Note: Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
           Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet.
           Shower drainers are available in either side hole or Bottom Center hole.
           Customised hole options are available.
 

REVERSIBLE WITH COLLAR 

With Collar

Code

No.

MARBLE INSERT SHOWER DRAINER - REVERSIBLE WI TH COLLAR 

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
471
472
473
487

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10
75 x 10

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100
750 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"
30" x 4"

₹ 3,899
₹ 5,199
₹ 6,299
₹ 8,199

43
43
43
43

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

474
475
476
477
478

479
480
481
488

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

30 x 12.5
45 x 12.5
60 x 12.5
75 x 12.5

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

300 x 125
450 x 125
600 x 125
750 x 125

12" x 5"
18" x 5"
24" x 5"
30" x 5"

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

₹ 8,599
₹ 10,199
₹ 12,999
₹ 15,199
₹ 19,599

₹ 4,299
₹ 5,799
₹ 7,599
₹ 9,199

43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

482
483
484
485
486

80 x 12.5
90 x 12.5

100 x 12.5
120 x 12.5
150 x 12.5

800 x 125
900 x 125

1000 x 125

1500 x 125
1200 x 125

32" x 5"
36" x 5"
40" x 5"
48" x 5"
60" x 5"

₹ 9,699
₹ 11,599
₹ 15,899
₹ 18,199
₹ 21,999

43
43
43
43
43

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

MARBLE INSERT
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

MARBLE INSERT REVERSIBLE WITH COLLAR
Note: Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
          Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet.
          Shower drainers are available in either side hole or Bottom Center hole.
          Customised hole options are available.
 

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Without Collar With Collar

15

ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT WITH WHEELS
Note: Adjustable wheel suppor t can be made available on request for all 
          Shower Drains. Need to specify in advance along with the or der.
           
           
 

Adjustable Suppor t

Code

No.

ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT ACCESSORIES
Price 

Per Piece
(in ₹) 

SDAWS 01 ₹ 1,000

Radius Height

inch mm
2" 65

mm
50

cm
5

ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT
ACCESSORIES

NEW

ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT
ACCESSORIES

Without Collar

Code

No.

SLIM TILE INSERT 2 MM SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Size L x W Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
1051
1052
1053

24" x 1.25"
36" x 1.25"

24" x 2"

23
23
23

₹ 7,999
₹ 11,999

₹ 8,999

50
50
38

1054 36" x 2" 23 ₹ 12,99938
1055
1056

24" x 3"
36" x 3"

23
23

₹ 9,999
₹ 13,999

mm
600 x 32
900 x 32
600 x 50
900 x 50
600 x 75
900 x 75

cm
60 x 3.2
90 x 3.2
60 x 5
90 x 5

60 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

50
50

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 2 mm  Plate: 2 mm 
: 25 - 50 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

SLIM TILE INSERT 2 MM
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

NEW

Note: For 32 mm there will be convertible 50 mm outlet.           
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Laid back elegance.  

Quietly efficient.
Keeps your floor dry, 
always.

DRAINS

FLOOR
DRAINERS

Without Screw With Screw



Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

With Screw

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw Without Screw

With Screw With Screw

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

With Screw

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

With Screw

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

With Screw

Code

No.

SPIRE FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
703
803

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 525
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

With Screw
703-S
803-S

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 580
₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

Code

No.

FENCE FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
701
801

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 525
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

With Screw
701-S
801-S

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 580
₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

22
27

22
27

22
27

22
27

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

Code

No.

TWIST FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
702
802

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 525
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

With Screw
802-S ₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

22
27

27

Code

No.

ARENA FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
704
804

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 525
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

With Screw

22
27

Note: Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

804-S ₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9027

18 19

Code

No.

TRIO FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
705
805

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 525
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

With Screw

Code

No.

DROP FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
707
807

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 525
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

With Screw

22
27

22
27

805-S ₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90 807-S ₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9027 27

FENCE
FLOOR DRAINER

SPIRE
FLOOR DRAINER

TWIST
FLOOR DRAINER

ARENA
FLOOR DRAINER

TRIO
FLOOR DRAINER

DROP
FLOOR DRAINER

Code

No.

ASTEC FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

808-S

708
808

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 525
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

With Screw
708-S 127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 580

₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

22
27

22
27

608 A
608 B

100 x 100
100 x 100

10 x 10
10 x 10

4" x 4"
4" x 4"

₹ 499
₹ 499

50
64.5

22
22

Without Screw

With Screw

Note: Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet,
           No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet, No. 003, No. 004, No. 007 for 90 mm Outlet. 
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately.
           608 A with diameter 50mm extension pipe with 50mm Length,
           Rs. 250 extra. 608 A & B are not available in With Scr ew. 

ASTEC
FLOOR DRAINER NEW

NEW

NEW

With Hole

With Screw & Hole

ASTEC
FLOOR DRAINER NEW

Code

No.

ASTEC FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

808-H

With Hole
708-H 127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 560

₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90
22
27

808-HS

With Hole & Screw
708-HS 127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 615

₹ 690150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

Note: Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 &
           No. 007 for 90 mm Outlet. 
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately.

22
27
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Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Grating: 4 mm Bars
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

BARRICADE FD
FLOOR DRAINER

Code

No.

BARRICADE FD FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

1023

1021

1024

1022
150 x 150

100 x 100

15 x 15

10 x 10

6" x 6" 90

50

23

23

₹ 5,999

₹ 3,799

₹ 7,999

₹ 4,299

200 x 200

127 x 127

20 x 20

12.7 x 12.7

8" x 8" 90

90

23

23

Note:  Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet, 
            No. 003, No. 004, No. 007 for 90 mm Outlet.
            Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately.

4" x 4"
5" x 5"

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

ASTEC PRO
FLOOR DRAINER

Code

No.

ASTEC PRO FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

1013

1011

1014

1012
150 x 150

100 x 100

15 x 15

10 x 10

6" x 6" 90

50

23

23

₹ 3,799

₹ 2,099

₹ 5,999

₹ 2,799

200 x 200

127 x 127

20 x 20

12.7 x 12.7

8" x 8" 90

90

23

23

Note:  Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet, 
            No. 003, No. 004, No. 007 for 90 mm Outlet.
            Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately.

4" x 4"
5" x 5"

NEW NEW

21

A great 
shower experience
relies on seamless
drainage.

DRAINS

No. mm cm inch

1013

1011

1014

1012
150 x 150

100 x 100

15 x 15

10 x 10

6" x 6"
200 x 200

127 x 127

20 x 20

12.7 x 12.7

8" x 8"

4" x 4"
5" x 5"

Code

ASTEC PRO FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) (in ₹) 
GOLD ROSE GOLD 

₹ 7,999

₹ 3,999

₹ 11,999

₹ 5,999
₹ 7,999

₹ 3,999

₹ 11,999

₹ 5,999
₹ 9,799

₹ 5,999

₹ 13,999

₹ 7,599

BLACK
No. mm cm inch

1023

1021

1024

1022
150 x 150

100 x 100

15 x 15

10 x 10

6" x 6"
200 x 200

127 x 127

20 x 20

12.7 x 12.7

8" x 8"

4" x 4"
5" x 5"

Code

BARRICADE FD FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) (in ₹) 
GOLD ROSE GOLD 

₹ 10,999

₹ 7,299

₹ 14,999

₹ 8,299
₹ 10,999

₹ 7,299

₹ 14,999

₹ 8,299
₹ 12,599

₹ 8,799

₹ 16,599

₹ 9,799

BLACK

PVD FINISHES PVD FINISHES



22 23

NEW

Thickness
Flow Rate
               

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute

Without Screw

With Screw

ALEXA
FLOOR DRAINER

Code

No.

ALEXA FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

709

609 A

809

609 B
127 x 127

100 x 100

12.7 x 12.7

10 x 10

5" x 5"

4" x 4"

90

50

₹ 525

₹ 499

₹ 590

₹ 499

150 x 150

100 x 100

15 x 15

10 x 10

6" x 6"

4" x 4"

90

64.5

With Screw

22
22
22

27

809-S ₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9027

NEW

NEW

NEW

With Hole

With Screw & Hole

ALEXA
FLOOR DRAINER NEW

Thickness
                  

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 

With Hole

With Screw & Hole

ACRO
FLOOR DRAINER

Thickness
Flow Rate
           

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

With Screw

Code

No.

ACRO FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
706
806

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 525
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

With Screw

22
27

ACRO
FLOOR DRAINER

806-S ₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9027

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

NEW

Thickness : Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 

With Hole

With Screw & Hole

ACME
FLOOR DRAINER

Code

No.

ACME FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
With Hole

710-H
810-H

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 560
₹ 630150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

22
27

With Hole & Screw
710-HS

810-HS

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 615
₹ 690150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Code

No.

ACME FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
710
810

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 560
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

With Screw
710-S
810-S

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 580
₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

Without Screw

With Screw

22
27

22
27

ACME
FLOOR DRAINER

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

With Screw

Code

No.

ACROSS FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
712
812

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 525
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

With Screw
712-S
812-S

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 580
₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

22
27

22
27

ACROSS
FLOOR DRAINER

With Hole

With Hole & Screw

Code

No.

ACROSS FLOOR DRAINER - WI TH HOLE

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

With Hole & Screw

712-H

712-HS

812-H

812-HS

127 x 127

127 x 127

12.7 x 12.7

12.7 x 12.7

5" x 5"

5" x 5"

90

90

₹ 560

₹ 615

₹ 630

₹ 690

150 x 150

150 x 150

15 x 15

15 x 15

6" x 6"

6" x 6"

90

90

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

22
27

22
27

WITH HOLEWITH HOLE

ACROSS
FLOOR DRAINER

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

ALEXA FLOOR DRAINER

Code

No.

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
With Hole

709-H
809-H

₹ 560
₹ 630

127 x 127
150 x 150

12.5 x 12.5
15 x 15

5" x 5"
6" x 6"

90
90

22
27

With Hole & Screw
809-HS ₹ 690150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9027

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

22
27

Code

No.

ACRO FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
With Hole

706-H
806-H

₹ 560
₹ 630

127 x 127
150 x 150

12.7 x 12.7
15 x 15

5" x 5"
6" x 6"

90
90

22
27

806-HS ₹ 690150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9027

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

With Hole & Screw

WITH HOLEWITH HOLE



Without Screw

With Screw

Code

No.

AURA FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

713

613 A

813

613 B
127 x 127

100 x 100

12.7 x 12.7

10 x 10

5" x 5"

4" x 4"

90

50

₹ 525

₹ 499

₹ 590

₹ 499

150 x 150

100 x 100

15 x 15

10 x 10

6" x 6"

4" x 4"

90

64.5

With Screw
613 A-S

713-S
613 B-S

813-S

100 x 100

127 x 127

10 x 10

12.7 x 12.7

4" x 4"

5" x 5"

50

90

₹ 599

₹ 580
₹ 599

₹ 650

100 x 100

150 x 150

10 x 10

15 x 15

4" x 4"

6" x 6"

64.5

90

22
22
22

27

22

22
22

27

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

AURA
FLOOR DRAINER

Code

No.

AURA FLOOR DRAINER - WI TH HOLE

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

With Hole & Screw

713-H

713-HS

813-H

813-HS

127 x 127

127 x 127

12.7 x 12.7

12.7 x 12.7

5" x 5"

5" x 5"

90

90

₹ 560

₹ 615

₹ 630

₹ 690

150 x 150

150 x 150

15 x 15

15 x 15

6" x 6"

6" x 6"

90

90

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

22
27

22
27

Thickness
Flow Rate

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute

With Hole

With Hole & Screw

WITH HOLE

AURA
FLOOR DRAINER

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

With Screw

Code

No.

WI-FI FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
714
814

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 525
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

With Screw
714-S
814-S

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 580
₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

22
27

22
27

WI-FI
FLOOR DRAINER

Thickness : Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm

With Hole

With Hole & Screw

WITH HOLE

Code

No.

ACROSS FLOOR DRAINER - WI TH HOLE

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

With Hole & Screw

714-H

714-HS

814-H

814-HS

127 x 127

127 x 127

12.7 x 12.7

12.7 x 12.7

5" x 5"

5" x 5"

90

90

₹ 560

₹ 615

₹ 630

₹ 690

150 x 150

150 x 150

15 x 15

15 x 15

6" x 6"

6" x 6"

90

90

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

22
27

22
27

WI-FI
FLOOR DRAINER

24 25

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

AXON
FLOOR DRAINER

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

NEW

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

With Hinges

WI-FI
FLOOR DRAINER

Code

No.

WI-FI FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
With Hinges

814-HG 150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90 ₹ 82527

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

WITH HINGES

NEW ALEXA
FLOOR DRAINER

WITH HINGES

With Hinges

WITH HINGES

With Hinges

Code

No.

ALEXA FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
With Hinges

809-HG 150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90 ₹ 82527

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

Code

No.

AXON FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
With Hinges

811-HG 150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90 ₹ 82527

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

NEW

Without Screw

GRILL PLATE
FLOOR DRAINER

Code

No.

GRILL PLATE FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Thickness Price 
Per Piece

inch mm (in ₹) 

NEW

950
951
952
953
954
955

75 x 75
100 x 100
125 x 125
150 x 150

75 x 75
100 x 100

7.5 x 7.5
10 x 10

12.5 x 12.5
15 x 15
7.5 x 7.5
10 x 10

3" x 3"
4" x 4"
5" x 5"
6" x 6"
3" x 3"
4" x 4"

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0

₹ 199
₹ 399
₹ 499
₹ 599
₹ 299
₹ 499

956
957
958
959

₹ 699
₹ 899

₹ 1,999
₹ 3,499

125 x 125
150 x 150
200 x 200
300 x 300

12.5 x 12.5
15 x 15
20 x 20
30 x 30

5" x 5"
6" x 6"
8" x 8"

12" x 12"



Note:  Anti- Cockr oach Trap not required.

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1.5 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

Code

No.

ASTRO FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
720
820

130 x 130 13 x 13 5" x 5" 9020 ₹ 920
₹ 990150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9020

ASTRO
FLOOR DRAINER

REVERSIBLE

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Regular

Reversible

Code

No.

MARBLE INSERT FLOOR DRAINER - REVERSIBLE 

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
911 75 x 75 7.5 x 7.5 3" x 3" 5046 ₹ 1,490

912 A ₹ 1,700100 x 100 10 x 10 4" x 4" 5046
912 B ₹ 1,700100 x 100 10 x 10 4" x 4" 64.546

913 ₹ 1,925125 x 125 12.5 x 12.5 5" x 5" 9046
914
915
916

150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9046 ₹ 2,370
₹ 4,180
₹ 7,260

200 x 200
300 x 300

20 x 20
30 x 30

8" x 8"
12" x 12"

90
90

46
46

MARBLE INSERT
FLOOR DRAINER

Note:  Anti- Cockr oach Trap not required.

Code

No.

POP-UP FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
721
821

130 x 130 13 x 13 5" x 5" 9020 ₹ 1,100
₹ 1,200150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9020

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1.5 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

POP-UP
FLOOR DRAINER

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1.5 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

With Cover

AARON
FLOOR DRAINER

Code

No.

AARON FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

725

525

825

625
130 x 130

80 x 80

13 x 13

8 x 8

5" x 5"

- -

90

50

20

18

₹ 1,050

₹ 1,299

₹ 1,150

₹ 990

150 x 150

80 x 80

15 x 15

8 x 8

6" x 6"

- -

90

50

20

18

Note:  Anti- Cockr oach Trap not required.
           Product Code No. 525 has 2 mm thickness of the Base and the Plate

Regular

Reversible

REVERSIBLE

Code

No.

TILE INSERT FLOOR DRAINER - REVERSIBLE 

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
901

902 A
902 B

75 x 75 7.5 x 7.5 3" x 3" 5046
100 x 100
100 x 100

10 x 10
10 x 10

4" x 4"
4" x 4"

50
64.5

46
46

₹ 1,160
₹ 1,380
₹ 1,380

903 125 x 125 12.5 x 12.5 5" x 5" 9046
904
905
906

150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9046
₹ 1,599
₹ 1,930
₹ 3,730
₹ 6,400

200 x 200
300 x 300

20 x 20
30 x 30

8" x 8"
12" x 12"

90
90

46
46

Thickness : Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm

TILE INSERT
FLOOR DRAINER

Regular

Reversible

ONE PIECE EMBOSSED

Thickness : Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm

TILE INSERT
FLOOR DRAINER NEW

Code

No.

TILE INSERT FLOOR DRAINER - ONE PIECE EMBOSSED 

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

1003
1004

125 x 125 12.5 x 12.5 5" x 5" 9034 ₹ 799
₹ 899150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9034

Note: Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 005 for 50 mm,
           No. 002 for 64.5 mm Outlet,  No. 003, No. 004 & 007 for 90 mm Outlet. 
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

1002 A
1002 B

100 x 100
100 x 100

10 x 10
10 x 10

4" x 4"
4" x 4"

50
64.5

22
22

₹ 725
₹ 725

NEW

NEW

Regular

Reversible

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Code

No.

TILE INSERT - 1 MM  FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 

Note: Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004, No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

907
908

125 x 125
150 x 150

12.5 x 12.5
15 x 15

5" x 5"
6" x 6"

90
90

23
23

₹ 1199
₹ 1499

TILE INSERT - 1 MM
FLOOR DRAINER

NEW

NEW

NEW

Thickness
Flow Rate
            

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute 

Without Screw

With Screw

Note: Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004 & No. 007.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

Code

No.

AXON FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
711
811

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 525
₹ 590150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

22
27

With Screw
711-S
811-S

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5" 90 ₹ 580
₹ 650150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 90

22
27

AXON
FLOOR DRAINER

26 27

WITH LOW HEIGHT

TILE & MARBLE INSERT - REVERSIBLE
Note: Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet,
           No. 002 for 64.5 Outlet, No. 003, No. 004, No. 007 for 90 mm Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .



Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1.5 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

With Screw

Note:  Anti- Cockr oach Trap not required.

Code

No.

CLEAN OUT FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
722
822

130 x 130 13 x 13 5" x 5" 9020 ₹ 1199
₹ 1299150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9020

CLEAN OUT
FLOOR DRAINER

NEW

NEW

NEW

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 0.6 mm  Plate: 0.8 mm
: 25 - 40 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Without Screw

Code

No.

ORBIT FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
615 ₹ 999100 x 100 10 x 10 4" x 4" 3818

Note: Anti-Cocr oach Trap is in-built.
          Not available with screw. 

ORBIT
FLOOR DRAINER

28 29

Code

No.

ROUND TILE INSERT FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
1091 127 12.7 5" 64.534 ₹ 799

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 002 & No. 009. 

Code

No.

INVISIBLE TILE / MARBLE INSERT FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
976 ₹ 2499150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9020

Note:  Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004, No. 007.
            Need to buy separately.

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm
: 60 - 100 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm
: 30 - 60 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Code

No.

PARAPET FLOOR DRAINER - SS + ABS

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
1101 120 x 106 12 x 10.6 4.75" x 4.2" 75123 ₹ 700
1102 ₹ 1,000144 x 130 14.4 x 13 5.75" x 5.1" 110123

Code

No.

PARAPET FLOOR DRAINER - ABS

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
1103 181 x 181 75123 ₹ 1,400
1104 ₹ 1,800181 x 181 18.1 x 18.1 7" x 7" 110123

Regular

Reversible

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 
: 30 - 50 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm 
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Code

No.

SIDE WALL SCUPPER PARAPET FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
With Screw
835 80 x 130 8 x 13 - - 50 ₹ 199980

ABS

ABS

INVISIBLE TILE / MARBLE
INSERTFLOOR DRAINERS

SIDE WALL SCUPPER 
PARAPET DRAINERS

SIDE WALL PARAPET DRAIN WITH SCREW

18.1 x 18.1 7" x 7"

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

130

80

14

50

80

85

80

PARAPET DRAIN - SS+ABS
PARAPET DRAINERS

PARAPET DRAIN - ABS
PARAPET DRAINERS

NEW

NEW

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Regular

Reversible

ROUND TILE INSERT
FLOOR DRAINER

NEW

REVERSIBLE

Heavy 2 mm Thick

TILE INSERT - 2 MM
FLOOR DRAINER

NEW

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Base: 2 mm  Plate: 2 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Code

No.

TILE INSERT - 2 MM FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

inch mmmm (in ₹) 
1071
1072

125 x 125
150 x 150

12.5 x 12.5
15 x 15

5" x 5"
6" x 6"

90
90

23
23

₹ 4,299
₹ 5,999

Note:  Suitable for Anti- cockr oach Trap No. 003,
           No. 004 & 007 for 90 mm Outlet. Need to buy separately .

NEW



SQUARE IN SQUARE
Without Hole

ROUND IN SQUARE
Without Hole With Cap

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Plate: 0.8 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

Code

ASPEN FLOOR DRAINER - ONE PIECE EMBOSS 

Size L x W Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

SQUARE IN SQUARE EMBOSS DESIGN
₹ 260150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" –08832

ROUND IN SQUARE EMBOSS DESIGN
₹ 260150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" –08833

ROUND IN SQUARE EMBOSS DESIGN - WITH CAP
₹ 360150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" –08833-C

No. mm cm inch mmmm (in ₹) 

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 006. Need to buy separately.

SQUARE

ROUND

With Anti-Cockr oach

With Anti-Cockr oach

Without Anti-Cockr oach

Without Anti-Cockr oach

With Hole & Anti-Cockr oach

With Hole & Anti-Cockr oach

Without Anti-Cockr oach

Without Anti-Cockr oach

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 006. Need to buy separately.

Code

LOCK AXIS FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

SQUARE DESIGN - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

130 x 130

127

744

754

13 x 13

12.7

5" x 5"

5"

85

85

67

67

₹ 900

₹ 850

₹ 1000

₹ 950

150 x 150

150

15 x 15

15

6" x 6"

6"

85

85

67

67

SQUARE DESIGN WITH HOLE - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN WITH HOLE - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

130 x 130 13 x 13

12.7

5" x 5"

5"

85

85

67

67

₹ 950

₹ 900

₹ 1050

₹ 1000

150 x 150 15 x 15

15

6" x 6"

6"

85

85

67

67

844

854

SQUARE DESIGN - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

130 x 130

127

13 x 13

12.7

5" x 5"

5"

85

85

13

13

₹ 450

₹ 400

₹ 500

₹ 450

150 x 150

150

15 x 15

15

6" x 6"

6"

85

85

13

13

745

755

845

855

744-H

754-H

844-H

854-H

SQUARE DESIGN WITH HOLE - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN WITH HOLE - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

₹ 500

₹ 450

₹ 550

₹ 500

130 x 130
150 x 150

13 x 13

12.7

15 x 15

15

5" x 5"

5"

6" x 6"

6"

85

85

85

85

13

13

13

13

745-H

755-H

845-H

855-H

No. mm cm inch mmmm (in ₹) 

127

150

127
150

SQUARE

ROUND

With Anti-Cockr oach

With Anti-Cockr oach

Without Anti-Cockr oach

Without Anti-Cockr oach

With Hole & Anti-Cockr oach

With Hole & Anti-Cockr oach

Without Anti-Cockr oach

Without Anti-Cockr oach

Thickness
Flow Rate              

: Plate: 1 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute

Thickness
Flow Rate              

: Plate: 1 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute

No. mm cm inch mmmm (in ₹) 

Code

LOCK ASPEN FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

SQUARE DESIGN - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

130 x 130

127

740

750

13 x 13

12.7

5" x 5"

5"

150 x 150

150

15 x 15

15

6" x 6"

6"

SQUARE DESIGN WITH HOLE - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN WITH HOLE - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

130 x 130 13 x 13

12.7

5" x 5"

5"

150 x 150 15 x 15

15

6" x 6"

6"

840

850

SQUARE DESIGN - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

130 x 130

127

13 x 13

12.7

5" x 5"

5"

150 x 150

150

15 x 15

15

6" x 6"

6"

741

751

841

851

740-H

750-H

840-H

850-H

SQUARE DESIGN WITH HOLE - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN WITH HOLE - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

130 x 130
150 x 150

13 x 13

12.7

15 x 15

15

5" x 5"

5"

6" x 6"

6"

741-H

751-H

841-H

851-H

127

150

127
150

85

85

67

67

85

85

67

67

85

85

67

67

85

85

67

67

85

85

13

13

85

85

13

13

85

85

85

85

13

13

13

13

ASPEN
FLOOR DRAINER

LOCK AXIS
FLOOR DRAINER

LOCK ASPEN
FLOOR DRAINER

Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: Plate: 0.8 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

ONE PIECE EMBOSS

SQUARE IN SQUARE
Without Hole With Hole

ROUND IN SQUARE

ROUND IN ROUND
Without Hole

Without Hole With Hole

Without Hole & Cap With Hole & Cap

ARUM
FLOOR DRAINER

₹ 900

₹ 850

₹ 1000

₹ 950

₹ 950

₹ 900

₹ 1050

₹ 1000

₹ 450

₹ 400

₹ 500

₹ 450

₹ 500

₹ 450

₹ 550

₹ 500

30 31

With Hole

Code

ARUM FLOOR DRAINER - ONE PIECE EMBOSS 

Size L x W Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

SQUARE IN SQUARE EMBOSS DESIGN
₹ 260150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" –08830

SQUARE IN SQUARE EMBOSS DESIGN WITH HOLE

ROUND IN SQUARE EMBOSS DESIGN
75 x 75

100 x 100
125 x 125

7.5 x 7.5
10 x 10

12.5 x 12.5

3" x 3"
4" x 4"
5" x 5"

--
--
--

08
08
08

₹ 180
₹ 200
₹ 220

₹ 270150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" –08830-H

531
631
731

₹ 260150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" –08831
ROUND IN SQUARE EMBOSS DESIGN - WITH CAP

₹ 360150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" –08831-C
ROUND IN SQUARE EMBOSS DESIGN WITH HOLE 

₹ 270150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" –08831-H
ROUND IN SQUARE EMBOSS DESIGN WITH HOLE   - WITH CAP

₹ 370150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" –08831-HC

No. mm cm inch mmmm (in ₹) 

ROUND IN ROUND EMBOSS DESIGN
127 x 127
127 x 127

12.7 x 12.7
12.7 x 12.7

5" 
5" 

–
–

15
15

₹ 175
₹ 185

734
734-H

ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP
ACCESSORIES

ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP 

Price 
Per Piece

₹ 210
₹ 430
₹ 440
₹ 200

(in ₹) 

Material

ABS
SS 304

type

SS 304
SS 304

₹ 275
₹ 430
₹ 500

ABS
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 440SS 304

001
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for width 
100 mm & 125 mm
Shower Drainers
Material: ABS

001
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for width
100 mm & 125 mm
Shower Drainers
Material: SS 304

002
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for all
Floor Drainers
Material: SS 304

003
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for all
Floor Drainers
Material: SS 304

003-A
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for all
Shower Drainers
Material: ABS

004
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for all
Lock Drainers
Material: SS 304

005005
ACCESSORIES
006
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for all
Floor Drainers
Material: SS 304

007
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for width
75 mm
Shower Drainers
Material: SS 304

005005
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for width
100 mm & 125 mm
Shower Drainers
Material: SS 304

009
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for width 
50 mm Shower 
Drainers
Material: ABS

010
ACCESSORIES

Code

#001
No.

#002
#003

#004
#005
#006
#007

₹ 430SS 304
₹ 210ABS

#009
#010

#003-A



SQUARE

ROUND

With Anti-Cockr oach

With Anti-Cockr oach

Without Anti-Cockr oach

Without Anti-Cockr oach

With Hole & Anti-Cockr oach

With Hole & Anti-Cockr oach

Without Anti-Cockr oach

With Hole & Without 
                      Anti-Cockr oach

Thickness
Flow Rate              

: Plate: 1 mm
: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute

Code

LOCK ARUM FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

SQUARE DESIGN - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

130 x 130

127

742

752

13 x 13

12.7

5" x 5"

5"

₹ 900

₹ 850

₹ 1000

₹ 950

150 x 150

150

15 x 15

15

6" x 6"

6"

SQUARE DESIGN WITH HOLE - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN WITH HOLE - COMPATIBLE WITH ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

130 x 130 13 x 13

12.7

5" x 5"

5"

₹ 950

₹ 900

₹ 1050

₹ 1000

150 x 150 15 x 15

15

6" x 6"

6"

842

852

SQUARE DESIGN - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

130 x 130

127

13 x 13

12.7

5" x 5"

5"

₹ 450

₹ 400

₹ 500

₹ 450

150 x 150

150

15 x 15

15

6" x 6"

6"

743

753

843

853

742-H

752-H

842-H

852-H

SQUARE DESIGN WITH HOLE - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

ROUND DESIGN WITH HOLE - WITHOUT ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

₹ 500

₹ 450

₹ 550

₹ 500

130 x 130
150 x 150

13 x 13

12.7

15 x 15

15

5" x 5"

5"

6" x 6"

6"

743-H

753-H

843-H

853-H

No. mm cm inch mmmm (in ₹) 

127

150

127
150

Note: Suitable Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 006. Need to buy separately.

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

OR

MARBLE PIECE

TILE PIECE

INSERT PLATE

DRAIN BASE

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS
LENGTH OPTIONS

HOLE OPTIONS

SIDE HOLE Bottom Center HOLE CAN BE CUSTOMIZED
HOLE SIZE /  HOLE DISTANCE 

/ ADDING HOLES
THICKNESS OPTIONS

BASE & PLATE
BOTH CAN BE CUSTOMIZED

ANTI-COCKROACH LOCK MECHANISM 

THE MECHANISM WORKS THROUGH WATER 
WEIGHT TO OPEN & CLOSE THE TRAP. WATER 
LEVEL MAINTAINED CONSTANTLY IN THE TRAP TO 
RESTRICT COCKROACHES & OTHER SIMILAR 
PES TS .  THE TR AP OPENS  ONLY  WHEN 
ADDITIONAL WATER COMES INTO THE DRAIN.  

SEVERAL LENGTH OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE
STILL CAN BE CUSTOMIZED FOR BULK ORDERS

PEST
RESISTANT

*

TILE / MARBLE INSERT INSTALLATION GUIDELINES LOCK ARUM
FLOOR DRAINER

The seamless fusion of 
human expertise and 
cutting-edge technology.

32 33

Bottom HOLE
with PIPE Option

MAN HOLE
COVERS

Thickness : Base: 1.5 mm  Plate: 1.5 mm

With Insert

PARKING / BASEMENT
MAN HOLE COVER

PARKING / BASEMENT
MAN HOLE COVER

Code

No.

PARKING & BASEMENT MAN HOLE COVER

Size L x W

mm cm inch
1901 300 x 300 30 x 30 12" x 12"

450 x 450 45 x 45 18" x 18"
600 x 600 60 x 60 24" x 24"

1902
1903

450 x 600 45 x 60 18" x 24"1904

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

mmmm (in ₹) 
-40 ₹ 4,999

₹ 7,999-40
₹ 12,799-40
₹ 10,499-40

Thickness : Base: 3 mm  Plate: 3 mm

With Insert

Code

No.

PARKING & BASEMENT MAN HOLE COVER

Size L x W

mm cm inch

Height Outlet
Dia. 

Price 
Per Piece

mmmm (in ₹) 
1911 300 x 300 30 x 30 12" x 12"

450 x 450 45 x 45 18" x 18"
600 x 600 60 x 60 24" x 24"

1912
1913

450 x 600 45 x 60 18" x 24"1914

-40 ₹ 9,899
₹ 14,999-40
₹ 22,999-40
₹ 18,999-40

Provides 
effortless access and 
seamless integration 
with surroundings

MAN HOLE COVERS

PLATE THICKNESS 1.5 MM PLATE THICKNESS 3 MM

NEWNEW



Material: 
Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: SS 304
: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

*  75 mm Width
is not available

Without Collar

With Collar

Material: 
Thickness
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: SS 304
: Base: 1 mm  Plate: 1 mm 
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

*  75 mm Width
is not available

Without Collar

With Collar

REVERSIBLE

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Gold Rose Gold Stellar Black

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 4,599
₹ 6,599
₹ 7,599

₹ 10,599

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

₹ 4,599
₹ 6,599
₹ 7,599

₹ 10,599

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
BLACK 
₹ 5,599
₹ 7,599
₹ 8,599

₹ 12,599

Code

No.

PVD REGULAR SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

inch mmmm

01
02
03
04

30 x 5
45 x 5
60 x 5
75 x 5

300 x 50
450 x 50
600 x 50
750 x 50

12" x 2"
18" x 2"
24" x 2"
30" x 2"

38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45

Base 
Thickness

(mm) 

01
01
01
01

Plate 
Thickness Material

(mm) (type) 

01
01
01
01

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

GOLD

Code

No.

PVD TILE & MARBLE INSERT SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

inch mmmm

300 x 50
450 x 50
600 x 50
750 x 50

12" x 2"
18" x 2"
24" x 2"
30" x 2"

01
02
03
04

38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45

Base 
Thickness

(mm) 

01
01
01
01

Plate 
Thickness Material

(mm) (type) 

01
01
01
01

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 4,999
₹ 7,999

₹ 10,999
₹ 13,999

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

₹ 4,999
₹ 7,999

₹ 10,999
₹ 13,999

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
BLACK 
₹ 5,999
₹ 8,999

₹ 11,999
₹ 15,999

₹ 5,599
₹ 7,999
₹ 8,599

₹ 11,599
₹ 12,599
₹ 16,599
₹ 18,599
₹ 22,599

₹ 5,599
₹ 7,999
₹ 8,599

₹ 11,599
₹ 12,599
₹ 16,599
₹ 18,599
₹ 22,599

₹ 13,599
₹ 14,599
₹ 17,599
₹ 19,599
₹ 23,599

30 x 7.5
45 x 7.5
60 x 7.5

300 x 75
450 x 75
600 x 75

12" x 3"
18" x 3"
24" x 3"

50
50
50

45
45
45

05
06
07
08
09

80 x 5
90 x 5

100 x 5
120 x 5
150 x 5

800 x 50
900 x 50

1000 x 50

1500 x 50
1200 x 50

32" x 2"
36" x 2"
40" x 2"
48" x 2"
60" x 2"

38
38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45
45

01
02
03

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

300 x 75
450 x 75
600 x 75

12" x 3"
18" x 3"
24" x 3"

800 x 50
900 x 50

1000 x 50

1500 x 50
1200 x 50

32" x 2"
36" x 2"
40" x 2"
48" x 2"
60" x 2"

05
06
07
08
09

50
50
50

45
45
45

38
38
38
38
38

45
45
45
45
45

01
02
03

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 5,999
₹ 8,999

₹ 11,999

₹ 14,999
₹ 16,999
₹ 19,999
₹ 21,999
₹ 23,999

₹ 5,999
₹ 8,999

₹ 11,999

₹ 14,999
₹ 16,999
₹ 19,999
₹ 21,999
₹ 23,999

₹ 6,999
₹ 9,999

₹ 12,999

₹ 6,599
₹ 8,999
₹ 9,599

₹ 11,599 ₹ 11,599 ₹ 13,59975 x 7.5750 x 75 30" x 3" 504504 01 01 SS 304 750 x 75 30" x 3" 504504 01 01 SS 304 ₹ 14,999 ₹ 14,999 ₹ 16,999

₹ 16,999
₹ 18,999
₹ 22,999

₹ 12,599
₹ 13,599
₹ 17,599
₹ 19,599
₹ 23,599

₹ 6,599
₹ 8,999

₹ 9,599

₹ 12,599
₹ 13,599
₹ 17,599
₹ 19,599
₹ 23,599

₹ 6,599
₹ 8,999
₹ 9,599

₹ 14,599
₹ 15,599
₹ 19,599
₹ 21,599
₹ 25,599

₹ 7,599
₹ 9,999

₹ 10,599

80 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

100 x 7.5
120 x 7.5
150 x 7.5

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10

800 x 75
900 x 75

1000 x 75

1500 x 75
1200 x 75

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"

32" x 3"
36" x 3"
40" x 3"
48" x 3"
60" x 3"

64.5
64.5
64.5

50
50
50
50
50

43
43
43

45
45
45
45
45

05
06
07
08
09

01
02
03

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

800 x 75
900 x 75

1000 x 75

1500 x 75
1200 x 75

300 x 100
450 x 100
600 x 100

12" x 4"
18" x 4"
24" x 4"

32" x 3"
36" x 3"
40" x 3"
48" x 3"
60" x 3"

64.5
64.5
64.5

50
50
50
50
50

43
43
43

45
45
45
45
45

05
06
07
08
09

01
02
03

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 15,999
₹ 17,999
₹ 20,999
₹ 22,999
₹ 24,999

₹ 6,999
₹ 9,999

₹ 10,999

₹ 15,999
₹ 17,999
₹ 20,999
₹ 22,999
₹ 24,999

₹ 6,999
₹ 9,999

₹ 10,999

₹ 17,999
₹ 19,999
₹ 23,999
₹ 26,999
₹ 28,999

₹ 7,999
₹ 10,999
₹ 13,999

₹ 12,599 ₹ 12,599 ₹ 14,59975 x 10750 x 100 30" x 4" 64.54304 01 01 SS 304 75 x 10750 x 100 30" x 4" 64.54304 01 01 SS 304 ₹ 14,999 ₹ 14,999 ₹ 17,999

Note: 50 mm and 75 mm Width Products are available without collar only .
           Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 010 for 38 mm Outlet, No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet,
           No. 002 for 64.5 Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately . 
           Shower drainers are available in either side hole or Bottom Center hole.
           Customised hole options are available.
 

Note: 50 mm and 75 mm Width Products are available without collar only .
           Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 010 for 38 mm Outlet, No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet, No. 002 for 64.5 Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
           Shower drainers are available in either side hole or Bottom Center hole.
           Customised hole options are available.
 

₹ 13,599
₹ 14,599
₹ 18,599
₹ 20,599
₹ 24,599

₹ 13,599
₹ 14,599
₹ 18,599
₹ 20,599
₹ 24,599

₹ 15,599
₹ 16,599
₹ 20,599
₹ 22,599
₹ 26,599

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43
43

05
06
07
08
09

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

30 x 5
45 x 5
60 x 5
75 x 5

30 x 7.5
45 x 7.5
60 x 7.5

80 x 5
90 x 5

100 x 5
120 x 5
150 x 5

75 x 7.5
80 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

100 x 7.5
120 x 7.5
150 x 7.5

30 x 10
45 x 10
60 x 10

80 x 10
90 x 10

100 x 10
120 x 10
150 x 10

800 x 100
900 x 100

1000 x 100

1500 x 100
1200 x 100

32" x 4"
36" x 4"
40" x 4"
48" x 4"
60" x 4"

64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.5

43
43
43
43
43

05
06
07
08
09

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 16,999
₹ 19,999
₹ 21,999
₹ 23,999
₹ 25,999

₹ 16,999
₹ 19,999
₹ 21,999
₹ 23,999
₹ 25,999

₹ 19,999
₹ 21,999
₹ 24,999
₹ 27,999
₹ 29,999

GOLD

*  75 mm Width
is not available

Without Collar

With Collar

REVERSIBLE

PVD
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

PVD TILE INSERT
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

PVD MARBLE INSERT
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

₹ 25,999
₹ 27,999

34 35
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Material: 
Thickness

: SS 304
: Base: 2 mm  Plate: 2 mm 

Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: 50 - 70 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

PVD TILE INSERT 2 MM
FLOOR DRAINER NEW

Code

No.

PVD TILE INSERT 2MM FLOOR DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm inch

Height Outlet
Dia. 
mmmm

Base 
Thickness

(mm) 

Plate 
Thickness

(mm) 

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

Material

(type) 
ROSE GOLD BLACK GOLD

02
02

02
02

Note: Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 003, No. 004, No. 007. Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
           
           
 

1071
1072

12.5 x 12.5
15 x 15

125 x 125
150 x 150

5" x 5"
6" x 6"

90
90

23
23

₹ 6,599
₹ 7,999

₹ 6,599
₹ 7,999

₹ 6,999
₹ 8,599

SS 304
SS 304

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Gold Stellar Black

Rose Gold

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Gold Stellar Black

Rose Gold

PVD MARBLE INSERT FLOOR DRAINER

911

Code

No.

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

inch mmmm

125 x 125 12.5 x 12.5
150 x 150 15 x 15
200 x 200 20 x 20
300 x 300 30 x 30

5" x 5"
6" x 6"
8" x 8"

12" x 12"

50
64.5
90
90
90
90

46
46
46
46
46
46

Base 
Thickness

(mm) 

01
01
01
01
01
01

Plate 
Thickness

(mm) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
GOLD

(in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 3,599
₹ 4,199
₹ 4,799
₹ 5,399
₹ 8,599

₹ 14,599

₹ 3,599
₹ 4,199
₹ 4,799
₹ 5,399
₹ 8,599

₹ 14,599

₹ 4,399
₹ 4,899
₹ 5,399
₹ 5,999
₹ 9,599

₹ 16,599

Material

(type) 

Note: Suitable Anti- Cockr oach No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet, No. 002 for 64.5 Outlet, No. 003, No. 004, No. 007 for 90 mm Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

75 x 75 7.5 x 7.5 3" x 3"
100 x 100 10 x 10 4" x 4"912

913
914
915
916

01
01
01
01
01
01

GOLD

PVD
FLOOR DRAINER

Material: 
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: SS 304
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

Material: 
Thickness

: SS 304
: Base: 2 mm  Plate: 2 mm 

Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Center

PVD SLIM LINE 2 MM
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER NEW

Code

No.

PVD SLIM LINE 2MM SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm inch

1051
1052
1053
1054

60 x 3.2
90 x 3.2
60 x 5
90 x 5

600 x 32
900 x 32
600 x 50
900 x 50

24" x 1.25"
36" x 1.25"

24" x 2"
36" x 2"

Note: For 32 mm Width SLIM Tile Inser t there will be convertible 50 mm outlet.
           
           
 

1055
1056

60 x 7.5
90 x 7.5

600 x 75
900 x 75

24" x 3"
36" x 3"

Height Outlet
Dia. 
mmmm

50
50
38
38

23
23
23
23

50
50

23
23

Base 
Thickness

(mm) 

02
02
02
02

Plate 
Thickness

(mm) 

02
02
02
02

02
02

02
02

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 10,599
₹ 15,599
₹ 10,999
₹ 16,999

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

₹ 10,599
₹ 15,599
₹ 10,999
₹ 16,999

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 12,099
₹ 17,099
₹ 12,499
₹ 18,499

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

GOLD

₹ 12,999
₹ 17,999

₹ 12,999
₹ 17,999

₹ 14,499
₹ 19,499

SS 304
SS 304

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Gold Rose Gold Stellar Black

Material: 
Thickness

: SS 304
: Base: 1 mm  Grating: 4 mm 

Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

PVD BARRICADE SD
SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER NEW

Code

No.

PVD BARRICADE SD SHOWER CHANNEL DRAINER

Size L x W

mm cm inch

1033
1036
1043

60 x 5
90 x 5

60 x 7.5

600 x 50
900 x 50
600 x 75

24" x 2"
36" x 2"
24" x 3"

Height Outlet
Dia. 
mmmm

38
38
50

23
23
23

Base 
Thickness

(mm) 

01
01
01
01

Plate 
Thickness

(mm) 

04
04
04
04

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 13,999
₹ 20,999
₹ 15,999

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

₹ 13,999
₹ 20,999
₹ 15,999

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 15,499
₹ 22,499
₹ 17,499

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

GOLD

1046 90 x 7.5900 x 75 36" x 3" 5023 ₹ 22,999 ₹ 22,999 ₹ 24,499SS 304

Note:  Suitable Anti- Cockr oach Trap No. 010 for 38 mm Outlet, No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .
           
           
 

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Gold Rose Gold Stellar Black
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** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Gold Stellar Black

Rose Gold

PVD
FLOOR DRAINER

39

003
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for all
Floor Drainers
Material: SS 304

Material: 
Flow Rate
Outlet Direction                   

: SS 304
: 40 - 65 Liters / Minute
: Bottom Side / Center

IMPORTANT NOTES:

n The prices mentioned in the list ar e for the products with our brand logo marking, packaging ar twork & specifications.
n Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) is applied for all pr oducts in export / OE. For OE sourcing brand marking and packaging 

charges will be extra.
n Price List is subject to the r evision and will v ary as per the  inputs prices fluctuations. Prices ma y change without prior 

notifications and the pr evailing prices will be applicable at the time of dispatch.
n Prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and Ex-F actory near to Rajkot City , Gujarat State, India.
n Delivery Lead Time will depend on categor y, size and material specifications.

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer physical product samples.

ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP
ACCESSORIES

Material: : SS 304

006
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for all
Lock Drainers
Material: SS 304

005
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for width
75 mm
Shower Drainers
Material: SS 304

003-A
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for all
Floor Drainers
Material: SS 304

009
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for width
100 mm & 125 mm
Shower Drainers
Material: SS 304

007
ACCESSORIES

Suitable for width
100 mm & 125 mm
Shower Drainers
Material: SS 304

PVD ANTI-COCKROACH TRAP

Material

type

Code

No.

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

#002
#003

#003 -A

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 1,099
₹ 1,499

₹ 800

₹ 1,099
₹ 1,499

₹ 800

₹ 1,299
₹ 1,799

₹ 950
SS 304#005 ₹ 1,099 ₹ 1,099 ₹ 1,299
SS 304#006 ₹ 1,799 ₹ 1,799 ₹ 2,099
SS 304#007 ₹ 1,499 ₹ 1,499 ₹ 1,799
SS 304#009 ₹ 1,099 ₹ 1,099 ₹ 1,299

GOLD

Suitable for width
100 mm & 125 mm
Shower Drainers
Material: SS 304

ACCESSORIES
002

PVD REGULAR FLOOR DRAINER

Without Screw
Without Screw

Code

No.

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

inch mmmm

Base 
Thickness

(mm) 

01
01

Plate 
Thickness

(mm) 

1.5
1.5

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 1,499
₹ 1,599

₹ 1,499
₹ 1,599

₹ 1,899
₹ 1,999

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304

50 / 64.5

90
22
22

100 x 100
127 x 127

10 x 10
12.7 x 12.7

4" x 4"
5" x 5"

GOLD

Without Screw 01 ₹ 1,699 ₹ 1,699 ₹ 2,099SS 3049027150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 1.5
With Screw
With Screw
With Hole
With Hole

01
01
01
01

₹ 1,699
₹ 1,799
₹ 1,699
₹ 1,799

₹ 1,699
₹ 1,799
₹ 1,699
₹ 1,799

₹ 2,099
₹ 2,199
₹ 2,099
₹ 2,199

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

90
90

22
27

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5"
150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6"

90
90

22
27

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5"
150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6"

Lock Base
Lock Base

01
01

₹ 1,399
₹ 1,499

₹ 1,399
₹ 1,499

₹ 1,699
₹ 1,799

SS 304
SS 304

01
01

85
85

13
13

127 x 127 12.7 x 12.7 5" x 5"
150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6"

Lock Base
Lock Base

01
01

₹ 1,299
₹ 1,399

₹ 1,299
₹ 1,399

₹ 1,599
₹ 1,699

SS 304
SS 304

01
01

85
85

13
13

127 12.7 5"
150 15 6"

Pop-Up & Astr o
Pop-Up & Astr o

1.5
1.5

₹ 2,799
₹ 2,999

₹ 2,799
₹ 2,999

₹ 3,199
₹ 3,399

Note: Anti-Cockr oach Trap No. 002 for 64.5 Outlet. No. 003 & 007 for 90 mm. Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

SS 304
SS 304

1.5
1.5

90
90

22
27

130 x 130 13 x 13 5" x 5"
150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6"

PVD TILE INSERT FLOOR DRAINER

901

Code

No.

Size L x W

mm cm

Height Outlet
Dia. 

inch mmmm

125 x 125 12.5 x 12.5
150 x 150 15 x 15
200 x 200 20 x 20

5" x 5"
6" x 6"
8" x 8"

50
64.5
90
90
90

43
43
43
43
43

Base 
Thickness

(mm) 

Plate 
Thickness

(mm) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 2,599
₹ 3,099
₹ 3,599
₹ 4,199
₹ 7,599

₹ 2,599
₹ 3,099
₹ 3,599
₹ 4,199
₹ 7,599

₹ 3,199
₹ 3,599
₹ 4,199
₹ 4,699
₹ 8,599

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

75 x 75 7.5 x 7.5 3" x 3"
100 x 100 10 x 10 4" x 4"902

903
904
905

300 x 300 30 x 30 12" x 12" 9043 ₹ 13,599 ₹ 13,599 ₹ 15,599SS 304906

01
01
01
01
01
01

GOLD
01
01
01
01
01
01

907
908

01
01

₹ 2,699
₹ 3,299

₹ 2,699
₹ 3,299

₹ 3,199
₹ 3,699

SS 304
SS 304

01
01

90
90

23
23

127 12.7 5"
150 15 6"

Note:  Suitable Anti- Cockr oach No. 005 for 50 mm Outlet, No. 002 for 64.5 Outlet, No. 003, No. 004, No. 007 for 90 mm Outlet.
           Anti-Cockr oach Trap is an optional accessor y, need to buy separately .

100 x 100 10 x 10 4" x 4" 5043 ₹ 1,799 ₹ 1,799 ₹ 2,099SS 3041002
125 x 125 12.5 x 12.5 5" x 5" 9043 ₹ 2,099 ₹ 2,099 ₹ 2,499SS 3041003
150 x 150 15 x 15 6" x 6" 9043 ₹ 2,399 ₹ 2,399 ₹ 2,899SS 3041004

127 12.7 5" 64.543 ₹ 1,999 ₹ 1,999 ₹ 2,399SS 3041091

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01



Faldu Bath Accessories  are designed for 
a functional bathroom. By incorporating 
thoughtfully selected bath accessories, 
you can transform your bathroom into a 
harmonious blend of practicality and 
aesthetics. From towel racks to soap 
dispensers, each accessory serves a 
unique purpose in enhancing the utility 
value of your bathroom while contributing 
to a more organized, streamlined, and 
enjoyable daily routine.

4140

Essential accessories
that you need
for a functional
bathrooms



2001
SOAP DISH
120 L x 118 W x 47 H mm
SS 304

960MRP ₹.

2004
ROB HOOK - DOUBLE
82 L x 42 W x 47 H mm
SS 304

 540MRP�₹

2007
TOWEL RACK
635 L x 215 W x 105 H mm
SS 304

 3,240MRP ₹

2003
NAPKIN HOLDER 
230 L x 42 W x 145 H mm
SS 304

840MRP ₹�

2006
TOILET PAPER HOLDER
130 L x 45 W x 155 H mm
SS 304

 1,260MRP ₹

2002
TOOTH BRUSH HOLDER
130 L x 115 W x 47 H mm
SS 304

 1,020MRP ₹

2005
TOWEL ROD - SINGLE
600 L x 60 W x 47 H mm
SS 304

 1,260MRP ₹

2008
SOAP DISH - DOUBLE
250 L x 110 W x 47 H mm
SS 304

 1,680MRP ₹

2009
SOAP DISH + TOOTH
BRUSH HOLDER
250 L x 110 W x 47 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

1,740MRP ₹ 

CORONA
BATH ACCESSORIES

CORONA
BATH ACCESSORIES

42 43



2051
SOAP DISH
130 L x 110 W x 55 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

690MRP ₹ 

2054
NAPKIN HOLDER - ROUND
190 L x 40 W x 150 H mm
SS 304

 960MRP ₹

2057
TOILET PAPER HOLDER
RECTANGLE
175 L x 40 W x 140 H mm
SS 304

 780MRP ₹

2053
NAPKIN HOLDER - RECTANGLE
240 L x 40 W x 130 H mm
SS 304

900MRP ₹ 

2056
TOWEL ROD - SINGLE
600 L x 60 W x 45 H mm
SS 304

 1,180MRP ₹

2059
TOWEL RACK
600 L x 215 W x 100 H mm
SS 304

�2,400MRP ₹

2052
TOOTH BRUSH HOLDER
65 L x 100 W x 95 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

750MRP ₹�

2055
ROBE HOOK - DOUBLE
205 L x 40 W x 45 H mm
SS 304

�560MRP ₹

2058
TOILET PAPER HOLDER
WITH FLAP
130 L x 40 W x 130 H mm
SS 304

1,150MRP ₹ 

CONTI
BATH ACCESSORIES

CONTI
BATH ACCESSORIES
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2060
GLASS SHELF SINGLE 
305 L x 140 W x 50 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

 1,500MRP ₹

2064
SOAP DISH + 
TOOTH BRUSH HOLDER
275 L x100 W x 100 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

 1,440MRP�₹

2067
LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER - S.S.
65 L x 100 W x 197 H mm
SS 304

 1,320MRP ₹

2061
NAPKIN HOLDER 
WITH GLASS SHELF
370 L x 145 W x 170 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

 2,160MRP ₹

2062
GRAB BAR 
320 L x 50 W x 45 H mm
SS 304

 1,320MRP ₹

2063
SOAP DISH - DOUBLE
320 L x 100 W x 50 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

1,380MRP ₹�

2066
LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER
- S.S. + GLASS
65 L x 100 W x 175 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

 1,320MRP ₹

2065
TOOTH BRUSH HOLDER
DOUBLE - S.S. + GLASS
240 L x 90 W x 100 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

1,440MRP ₹ 

2068
TOILET BRUSH HOLDER
115 L x 135 W x 390 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

 1,320MRP ₹

CUBIX
BATH ACCESSORIES

CONTI
BATH ACCESSORIES
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2110
GLASS SHELF WITH
NAPKIN HOLDER 
370 L x 145 W x 170 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

 2,350MRP ₹

2114
TOOTH BRUSH HOLDER
DOUBLE - S.S. + GLASS
240 L x 210 W x 100 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

 2,050MRP ₹

2111
GRAB BAR
330 L x 50 W x 45 H mm
SS 304

1,800MRP ₹�

2112
SOAP DISH - DOUBLE
2210 L x 125 W x 55 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

1,920MRP ₹�

2101
SOAP DISH
120 L x 130 W x 55 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

940MRP ₹ 

2104
ROBE HOOK - DOUBLE
80 L x 40 W x 45 H mm
SS 304

 600MRP ₹

2107
TOILET PAPER HOLDER
WITH FLAP
130 L x 40 W x 120 H mm
SS 304

 1,260MRP ₹

2103
NAPKIN HOLDER - RECTANGLE
240 L x 40 W x 145 H mm
SS 304

 1,020MRP ₹

2106
TOILET PAPER HOLDER
RECTANGLE
180 L x 40 W x 145 H mm
SS 304

 1,180MRP ₹

2109
GLASS SHELF SINGLE 
305 L x 140 W x 50 H mm
SS 304

�1,650MRP ₹

2102
TOOTH BRUSH HOLDER
70 L x 105 W x 100 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

990MRP ₹�

2105
TOWEL ROD - SINGLE
600 L x 60 W x 45 H mm
SS 304

1,320MRP ₹�

2108
TOWEL RACK
600 L x 215 W x 120 H mm
SS 304

�3,120MRP ₹

2113
SOAP DISH + 
TOOTH BRUSH HOLDER
265 L x125 W x 100 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

 2,050MRP�₹

CUBIX
BATH ACCESSORIES

CUBIX
BATH ACCESSORIES
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50 51

GLASS SHELVES
BATH ACCESSORIES

2156
GLASS SHELF RACK
345 L x 170 W x 370 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

2,880MRP ₹�

2155
GLASS SHELF RACK - CORNER
485 L x 260 W x 400 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

 3,060MRP ₹

2151
GLASS SHELF RACK
TWO LAYERS 
355 L x 130 W x 350 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

 2,650MRP ₹

2152
GLASS SHELF RACK
THREE LAYERS
355 L x 130 W x 505 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

3,960MRP ₹�

2153
CORNER GLASS SHELF
9" x 9"
275 L x 275 W x 50 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

1,440MRP ₹�

2154
CORNER GLASS SHELF
12" x 12"
300 L x 300 W x 50 H mm
SS 304 + Toughen Glass

1,680MRP ₹��

Creating functional 
             bathrooms...



GRAB
BARS

Ensure you have
essential support
at the time when you
actually need it
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Support for Caregivers:

For caregivers assisting individuals with mobility issues, grab bars can make tasks like 
transferring to and from the toilet or shower much safer and more manageable.

Versatility:

Grab bars are not limited to bathrooms. They can be installed in various areas of the 
home, such as hallways, staircases, and bedrooms, to provide support and stability 
where needed.

Temporary Assistance:

Grab bars are available in both permanent and removable options. Temporary grab bars 
can be installed when needed and easily removed when they are no longer necessary.

Public Spaces:

Public restrooms, hospitals, nursing homes, and other public facilities often have grab 
bars installed to ensure the safety and accessibility of all visitors.

Aging in Place:

Grab bars are a crucial element of "aging in place" design, which allows seniors to 
remain in their own homes comfortably and safely as they get older.

Preventing Injuries:

Injuries from falls are a significant concern, especially for seniors. Grab bars can 
significantly reduce the risk of such injuries, ultimately lowering healthcare costs and 
improving overall well-being.

Compliance with Building Codes:

Building codes often require the installation of grab bars in certain locations, 
particularly in new construction or when renovating spaces to accommodate 
individuals with disabilities.

In summary, grab bars play a vital role in ensuring the safety, accessibility, and 
independence of individuals with varying levels of mobility. They are essential fixtures in 
bathrooms and can be strategically placed throughout the home or in public spaces to 
prevent accidents, support daily activities, and promote inclusivity.

Public Restrooms, Hospitals, Nursing homes, and other public facilities often have grab 
bars installed to ensure the safety and accessibility of all visitors.

Grab bars are essential safety and accessibility features commonly found in bathrooms, 
but they can also be installed in other areas of the home or public spaces where 
additional support and stability are needed. 

Here are their usage and importance:

Bathroom Safety:

Shower and Bathtub: Grab bars in the shower or bathtub provide support for individuals 
while they are bathing, helping to prevent slips and falls on wet surfaces. Toilet: Grab 
bars near the toilet assist with sitting down and standing up, especially for those with 
mobility issues or balance problems.

Accessibility:

Grab bars are indispensable for people with disabilities or the elderly who may have 
difficulty moving around or maintaining their balance. They make it easier to access 
essential bathroom fixtures independently.

Fall Prevention:

Installing grab bars in strategic locations can significantly r educe the risk of slips and 
falls, which can be especially danger ous for older adults.

Independence:

Grab bars promote independence, allowing individuals to perform daily tasks without 
relying on the assistance of others. This enhances their quality of life and preserves their 
dignity.
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BARS



Material
Diameter
Capacity
Installation       

:  18-8 S, Stainless Steel 304
: 25 mm / 32 mm  (Can be customized)
: with proper installation suppor t 200 Kgs. 
: Wall mounted

Specifications:

90 mm

80
mm

600 mm

D-SHAPE
GRAB BAR

APPLICATION AREAS
Toilets / Bathrooms
Wash Areas
Hotels
Hospitals
Metro Station
Airports
Public Places

APPLICATION AREAS
Toilets / Bathrooms
Wash Areas
Hotels
Hospitals
Metro Station
Airports
Public Places
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D-SHAPE
GRAB BAR

Code

No.

Size (Length)

mm cm inch

Pipe
Outer Dia.

mm

D-SHAPE GRAB BAR

2509 300 30 12"

2511
2510

2512
600 60 24"
450 45 18"

750 75 30"

Thickness 

mm

1.5

1.5
1.5

1.5

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 1,699

₹ 3,399
₹ 1,999

₹ 4,699

BLACK Matt /Glossy

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 1,599

₹ 3,199
₹ 1,899

₹ 4,399

 WHITE Matt /Glossy

32
32
32
32

CRC -Cold Rolled Coil Pipes

Code

No.

Size (Length)

mm cm inch

Pipe
Outer Dia.

mm

D-SHAPE GRAB BAR

2501 300 30 12"

2503
2502

2504
600 60 24"
450 45 18"

750 75 30"

2505 300 30 12"

2507
2506

2508
600 60 24"
450 45 18"

750 75 30"

Thickness 

mm

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
 STEEL Matt

1.2 ₹ 1,499

1.2
1.2

1.2
₹ 3,299
₹ 1,999

₹ 4.499

1.2 ₹ 2,299

1.2
1.2

1.2
₹ 4,499
₹ 2,799

₹ 6,499

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
 WHITE Glossy

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) (in ₹) (in ₹) 
 BLACK Matt  GOLD ROSE GOLD  BLACK

25
25
25
25

32
32
32
32

Note: Black Matt & White Glossy Colour Grab Bar ar e powder coated SS-304 material. Gold, Rose Gold & Black ar e PVD Coated.
           Sizes and material can be customized. W all mounting screws for the brick wall included.

SS-304 - Stainless Steel

₹ 1,799

₹ 3,599
₹ 2,199

₹ 4,899

₹ 2,599

₹ 4,899
₹ 3,199

₹ 6,699

₹ 1,899

₹ 3,699
₹ 2,299

₹ 4,999

₹ 2,699

₹ 4,999
₹ 3,299

₹ 6,899

₹ 2,699

₹ 5,699
₹ 3,799

₹ 7,499

₹ 3,499

₹ 6,899
₹ 4,599

₹ 9,499

₹ 2,699

₹ 5,699
₹ 3,799

₹ 7,499

₹ 3,499

₹ 6,899
₹ 4,599

₹ 9,499

₹ 3,699

₹ 6,699
₹ 4,799

₹ 8,499

₹ 4,499

₹ 7,899
₹ 5,599

₹ 10,499
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APPLICATION AREAS
Toilets / Bathrooms
Wash Areas
Hotels
Hospitals
Metro Station
Airports
Public Places

Material
Finish
Diameter
Capacity
Installation       

:  18-8 S, Stainless Steel 304
: Brushed Smooth Matt
: 32 mm  (Can be customized)
: with proper installation suppor t 200 Kgs. 
: Wall mounted

Specifications:

600 mm

60
0 

m
m

L-SHAPE
GRAB BAR

L-SHAPE
GRAB BAR

5958

CRC -Cold Rolled Coil Pipes

Code

No.

Size (Length)

mm cm inch

Pipe
Outer Dia.

mm

L-SHAPE GRAB BAR

2552 600 60 24"

Thickness 

mm

1.5

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 8,999

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 8,599
 WHITE Matt /Glossy

32
BLACK Matt /Glossy

Code

No.

Size (Length)

mm cm inch

Pipe
Outer Dia.

mm

2551 600 60 24"

Thickness 

mm

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
 STEEL Matt

1.2 ₹ 9,19932

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 11,999
 BLACK Matt

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 12,599
 GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 12,599
 ROSE GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 14,599
 BLACK

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 11,499
 WHITE Glossy

Note: Black Matt & White Glossy Colour Grab Bar ar e powder coated SS-304 material. Gold, Rose Gold & Black ar e PVD Coated.
           Sizes and material can be customized. W all mounting screws for the brick wall included.

SS-304 - Stainless Steel

L-SHAPE GRAB BAR



APPLICATION AREAS
Toilets / Bathrooms
Wash Areas
Hotels
Hospitals
Metro Station
Airports
Public Places

Material
Finish
Diameter
Capacity
Installation       

:  18-8 S, Stainless Steel 304
: Brushed Smooth Matt
: 32 mm  (Can be customized)

with proper installation suppor t: 200 Kgs. 
: Wall mounted

Specifications:

825 mm

186

275 mm

150 mm

160 mm

30
0 

m
m

100 m
m

FOLDING
GRAB BAR

FOLDING
GRAB BAR

6160

Code

No.

Size
(Length x Width x Depth)

mm mm mm

Pipe
Outer Dia.

mm

FOLDING GRAB BAR

2601 300 100 600
2602 300 100 825

Thickness 

mm

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
 STEEL Matt

1.2 ₹ 9,999
1.2 ₹ 11,499

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 12,999
₹ 14,999

 BLACK Matt

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 14,599
₹ 16,599

 GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 14,599
₹ 16,599

 ROSE GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 16,599
₹ 18,599

 BLACK

32
32

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 12,499
₹ 14,499

 WHITE Glossy

Note: Black Matt & White Glossy Colour Grab Bar ar e powder coated SS-304 material. Gold, Rose Gold & Black ar e PVD Coated.
           Sizes and material can be customized. W all mounting screws for the brick wall included.

SS-304 - Stainless Steel



6362

U-SHAPE
GRAB BAR

APPLICATION AREAS
Toilets / Bathrooms
Wash Areas
Hotels
Hospitals
Metro Station
Airports
Public Places

Material
Finish
Diameter
Capacity
Installation       

:  18-8 S, Stainless Steel 304
: Brushed Smooth Matt
: 32 mm  (Can be customized)
: 200 Kgs. with proper installation suppor t
: Wall and floor mounted

Specifications:

740 mm
825 mm

75
0 

m
m

186 mm

U-SHAPE
GRAB BAR

Code

No.

Size
(Depth x Height)

mm mm

U-SHAPE GRAB BAR

2651 825 750

Pipe
Outer Dia.

mm

Thickness 

mm

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
 STEEL Matt

1.2 ₹ 15,99932

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 20,999
 BLACK Matt

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 22,999
 GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 22,999
 ROSE GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 24,999
 BLACK

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 19,999
 WHITE Glossy

Note: Black Matt & White Glossy Colour Grab Bar ar e powder coated SS-304 material. Gold, Rose Gold & Black ar e PVD Coated.
           Sizes and material can be customized. W all mounting screws for the brick wall included.

SS-304 - Stainless Steel

CRC -Cold Rolled Coil Pipes

Pipe
Outer Dia.

mm

U-SHAPE GRAB BAR

Thickness 

mm

1.5

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 11,899
 BLACK Matt /Glossy

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 10,999
 WHITE Matt /Glossy

32

Code

No.

Size
(Depth x Height)

mm mm

2652 825 750



PROFILES
our profiles 
enhance and redefine.

Faldu. The finest quality decorative and 
edge protection profiles for home, offices 
and other commercial places for super 
long-life functioning and unmatched 
aesthetics.

Made with AISI 304 & 316* grade (*for 
bulk order) Stainless Steel for superior 
finish and functionality, Faldu profile 
products has grown to become the 
preferred choice of those seeking high 
quality standards.

They are stain and rust free and easy to 
install, besides having all other industry 
standard qualities. They come with a high 
level of finish and provide for exceptional 
aesthetics. 

Moreover, many PVD colour options 
available for the exclusive decor spaces.
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Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

T 1 PROFILE - 2440 mm

PR T1 01

Code

No.

PR T1 02
PR T1 03
PR T1 04
PR T1 05

PR T1 07
PR T1 06

Width Height

mm mm

06 06
08 06
10 06
12 06
15 06
20 06
25 06

Length

mm

2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

Thickness

(mm) 

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 1,050
₹ 1,100
₹ 1,300
₹ 1,400
₹ 1,600
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,100

₹ 1,050
₹ 1,100
₹ 1,300
₹ 1,400
₹ 1,600
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,100

₹ 1,300
₹ 1,350
₹ 1,550
₹ 1,650
₹ 1,850
₹ 2,050
₹ 2,350

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 850
₹ 900

₹ 1,100
₹ 1,200
₹ 1,400
₹ 1,600
₹ 1,900

STEEL

T 1 PROFILE - 3000 mm

PR T1 51

Code

No.

PR T1 52
PR T1 53
PR T1 54
PR T1 55

PR T1 57
PR T1 56

Width Height

mm mm

06 06
08 06
10 06
12 06
15 06
20 06
25 06

Length

mm

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

Thickness

(mm) 

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 1,200
₹ 1,300
₹ 1,500
₹ 1,600
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,100
₹ 2,400

₹ 1,200
₹ 1,300
₹ 1,500
₹ 1,600
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,100
₹ 2,400

₹ 1,450
₹ 1,550
₹ 1,750
₹ 1,850
₹ 2,050
₹ 2,350
₹ 2,650

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 1,000
₹ 1,100
₹ 1,300
₹ 1,400
₹ 1,600
₹ 1,900
₹ 2,200

STEEL

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

L 1 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

PR L1 01
PR L1 02
PR L1 03
PR L1 04

10 10
12 12
15 15
20 20

2440
2440
2440
2440

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 1,200
₹ 1,400
₹ 1,600
₹ 1,900

₹ 1,200
₹ 1,400
₹ 1,600
₹ 1,900

₹ 1,450
₹ 1,650
₹ 1,850
₹ 2,150

₹ 1,000
₹ 1,200
₹ 1,400
₹ 1,700

PR L1 05 25 25 2440 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 2,350 ₹ 2,350 ₹ 2,600₹ 2,150
PR L1 06 30 30 2440 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 2,700 ₹ 2,700 ₹ 2,950₹ 2,500

STEEL

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

L 1 PROFILE - 3000 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

PR L1 51
PR L1 52
PR L1 53
PR L1 54

10 10
12 12
15 15
20 20

3000
3000
3000
3000

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 1,500
₹ 1,600
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,200

₹ 1,500
₹ 1,600
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,200

₹ 1,750
₹ 1,850
₹ 2,050
₹ 2,450

₹ 1,300
₹ 1,400
₹ 1,600
₹ 2,000

PR L1 55 25 25 3000 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 2,600 ₹ 2,600 ₹ 2,850₹ 2,400
PR L1 56 30 30 3000 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 3,100 ₹ 3,100 ₹ 3,350₹ 2,900

STEEL

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

WIDTH

DEPTH

WIDTH

W
ID

TH
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L 1
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T 1
PROFILE
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** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

WIDTH

HEIGHT

T 2 PROFILE - 2440 mm

PR T2 01

Code

No.

PR T2 02
PR T2 03
PR T2 04
PR T2 05
PR T2 06

Width Height

mm mm

10 06
10 08
10 10
10 12
10 15
10 20

Length

mm

2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

Thickness

(mm) 

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 4,400
₹ 4,500
₹ 4,600
₹ 4,700
₹ 4,900
₹ 5,300

₹ 4,400
₹ 4,500
₹ 4,600
₹ 4,700
₹ 4,900
₹ 5,300

₹ 4,600
₹ 4,700
₹ 4,800
₹ 4,900
₹ 5,100
₹ 5,500

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 4,100
₹ 4,200
₹ 4,300
₹ 4,400
₹ 4,600
₹ 5,000

STEEL

T 2 PROFILE - 2440 mm

PR T2 07

Code

No.

PR T2 08
PR T2 09
PR T2 10
PR T2 11
PR T2 12

Width Height

mm mm

12 06
12 08
12 10
12 12
12 15
12 20

Length

mm

2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

Thickness

(mm) 

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 4,600
₹ 4,700
₹ 4,800
₹ 4,900
₹ 5,100
₹ 5,500

₹ 4,600
₹ 4,700
₹ 4,800
₹ 4,900
₹ 5,100
₹ 5,500

₹ 4,800
₹ 4,900
₹ 5,000
₹ 5,100
₹ 5,300
₹ 5,700

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 4,300
₹ 4,400
₹ 4,500
₹ 4,600
₹ 4,800
₹ 5,200

STEEL

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

WIDTH

HEIGHT

T 2 PROFILE - 2440 mm

PR T2 13

Code

No.

PR T2 14
PR T2 15
PR T2 16
PR T2 17
PR T2 18

Width Height

mm mm

15 06
15 08
15 10
15 12
15 15
15 20

Length

mm

2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

Thickness

(mm) 

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 4,900
₹ 5,000
₹ 5,100
₹ 5,200
₹ 5,400
₹ 5,800

₹ 4,900
₹ 5,000
₹ 5,100
₹ 5,200
₹ 5,400
₹ 5,800

₹ 5,100
₹ 5,200
₹ 5,300
₹ 5,400
₹ 5,600
₹ 6,000

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 4,600
₹ 4,700
₹ 4,800
₹ 4,900
₹ 5,100
₹ 5,500

STEEL

T 2 PROFILE - 2440 mm

PR T2 19

Code

No.

PR T2 20
PR T2 21
PR T2 22
PR T2 23
PR T2 24

Width Height

mm mm

20 06
20 08
20 10
20 12
20 15
20 20

Length

mm

2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

Thickness

(mm) 

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 5,400
₹ 5,500
₹ 5,600
₹ 5,700
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,400

₹ 5,400
₹ 5,500
₹ 5,600
₹ 5,700
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,400

₹ 5,600
₹ 5,700
₹ 5,800
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,100
₹ 6,600

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 5,100
₹ 5,200
₹ 5,300
₹ 5,400
₹ 5,600
₹ 6,100

STEEL

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

WITH EXTENDED SUPPORT

T 2
PROFILE

WITH EXTENDED SUPPORT

T 2
PROFILE



** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

WIDTH

HEIGHT

70

T 2 PROFILE - 2440 mm

PR T2 51

Code

No.

PR T2 52
PR T2 53
PR T2 54
PR T2 55
PR T2 56

Width Height

mm mm

10 06
10 08
10 10
10 12
10 15
10 20

Length

mm

2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

Thickness

(mm) 

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 5,400
₹ 5,500
₹ 5,600
₹ 5,700
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,300

₹ 5,400
₹ 5,500
₹ 5,600
₹ 5,700
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,300

₹ 5,600
₹ 5,700
₹ 5,800
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,100
₹ 6,500

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 5,100
₹ 5,200
₹ 5,300
₹ 5,400
₹ 5,600
₹ 6,000

STEEL

T 2 PROFILE - 2440 mm

PR T2 57

Code

No.

PR T2 58
PR T2 59
PR T2 60
PR T2 61
PR T2 62

Width Height

mm mm

12 06
12 08
12 10
12 12
12 15
12 20

Length

mm

2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

Thickness

(mm) 

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 5,600
₹ 5,700
₹ 5,800
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,100
₹ 6,500

₹ 5,600
₹ 5,700
₹ 5,800
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,100
₹ 6,500

₹ 5,800
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,000
₹ 6,100
₹ 6,300
₹ 6,700

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 5,300
₹ 5,400
₹ 5,500
₹ 5,600
₹ 5,800
₹ 6,200

STEEL

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

WIDTH

HEIGHT

71

T 2 PROFILE - 2440 mm

PR T2 63

Code

No.

PR T2 64
PR T2 65
PR T2 66
PR T2 67
PR T2 68

Width Height

mm mm

15 06
15 08
15 10
15 12
15 15
15 20

Length

mm

2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

Thickness

(mm) 

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 5,900
₹ 6,000
₹ 6,100
₹ 6,200
₹ 6,400
₹ 6,800

₹ 5,900
₹ 6,000
₹ 6,100
₹ 6,200
₹ 6,400
₹ 6,800

₹ 6,100
₹ 6,200
₹ 6,300
₹ 6,400
₹ 6,600
₹ 7,000

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 5,600
₹ 5,700
₹ 5,800
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,100
₹ 6,500

STEEL

T 2 PROFILE - 2440 mm

PR T2 69

Code

No.

PR T2 70
PR T2 71
PR T2 72
PR T2 73
PR T2 74

Width Height

mm mm

20 06
20 08
20 10
20 12
20 15
20 20

Length

mm

2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

Thickness

(mm) 

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 6,400
₹ 6,500
₹ 6,600
₹ 6,700
₹ 6,900
₹ 7,400

₹ 6,400
₹ 6,500
₹ 6,600
₹ 6,700
₹ 6,900
₹ 7,400

₹ 6,600
₹ 6,700
₹ 6,800
₹ 6,900
₹ 7,100
₹ 7,600

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 6,100
₹ 6,200
₹ 6,300
₹ 6,400
₹ 6,600
₹ 7,100

STEEL

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

WITH EXTENDED SUPPORT

T 2
PROFILE

WITH EXTENDED SUPPORT

T 2
PROFILE



** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

SQUARE 1 PROFILE - 2440 mm

PR SQ1 01

PR SQ1 04

Code

No.

PR SQ1 02

PR SQ1 05

PR SQ1 03

PR SQ1 06

Width Height

mm mm

08

08

08

10

10

10

08

10

12

12

08

10

Length

mm

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

Thickness

(mm) 

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

Material

(type) 

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 2,850

₹ 3,050

₹ 3,000

₹ 3,200

₹ 3,900

₹ 4,100

₹ 2,850

₹ 3,050

₹ 3,000

₹ 3,200

₹ 3,900

₹ 4,100

₹ 3,100

₹ 3,300

₹ 3,250

₹ 3,450

₹ 4,150

₹ 4,350

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 2,650

₹ 2,850

₹ 2,800

₹ 3,000

₹ 3,700

₹ 3,900

STEEL

SQUARE 2 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

PR SQ2 04
PR SQ2 05
PR SQ2 06

08 08
10 08
12 08

2440
2440
2440

0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 2,850
₹ 3,000
₹ 3,900

₹ 2,850
₹ 3,000
₹ 3,900

₹ 3,100
₹ 3,250
₹ 4,150

₹ 2,650
₹ 2,800
₹ 3,700

PR SQ2 07
PR SQ2 08
PR SQ2 09

08 10
10 10
12 10

2440
2440
2440

0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 3,050
₹ 3,200
₹ 4,100

₹ 3,050
₹ 3,200
₹ 4,100

₹ 3,300
₹ 3,450
₹ 4,350

₹ 2,850
₹ 3,000
₹ 3,900

SQUARE 2 PROFILE - 3000 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

PR SQ2 54
PR SQ2 55
PR SQ2 56

08 08
10 08
12 08

3000
3000
3000

0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 3,500
₹ 4,000
₹ 4,500

₹ 3,500
₹ 4,000
₹ 4,500

₹ 3,750
₹ 4,250
₹ 4,750

₹ 3,300
₹ 3,800
₹ 4,300

PR SQ2 57
PR SQ2 58
PR SQ2 59

08 10
10 10
12 10

3000
3000
3000

0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 3,700
₹ 4,200
₹ 4,700

₹ 3,700
₹ 4,200
₹ 4,700

₹ 3,950
₹ 4,450
₹ 4,950

₹ 3,500
₹ 4,000
₹ 4,500

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

SQUARE 1 PROFILE - 3000 mm

PR SQ1 51

Code

No.

PR SQ1 52
PR SQ1 53

Width Height

mm mm

08 08
10 08
12 08

Length

mm

3000
3000
3000

Thickness

(mm) 

0.8
0.8
0.8

Material

(type) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 3,500
₹ 4,000
₹ 4,500

₹ 3,500
₹ 4,000
₹ 4,500

₹ 3,750
₹ 4,250
₹ 4,750

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 3,300
₹ 3,800
₹ 4,300

PR SQ1 54
PR SQ1 55
PR SQ1 56

08 10
10 10
12 10

3000
3000
3000

0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 3,700
₹ 4,200
₹ 4,700

₹ 3,700
₹ 4,200
₹ 4,700

₹ 3,950
₹ 4,450
₹ 4,950

₹ 3,500
₹ 4,000
₹ 4,500

STEEL

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

WIDTH

HEIGHT

WIDTH

HEIGHT

7372

WITH EXTENDED SUPPORT

SQUARE 1
PROFILE

WITH EXTENDED SUPPORT

SQUARE 2
PROFILE



HEIGHT

WIDTH 110 MM

10 MM

10
 M

M

SQUARE 2 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

PR WP1 01 132 10 2400 0.6 SS 304 ₹ 17,999 ₹ 17,999 ₹ 19,999₹ 16,999

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

WITH DUAL EXTENDED SUPPORT

STEPS 1 PANEL
PROFILE

74 75

Available PVD options: Stellar Black, Gold, Rose Gold.
Sizes can be customized for bulk orders.

WITH DUAL EXTENDED SUPPORT

STEPS 1 PANEL
PROFILE

Steel Stellar Black Gold Rose Gold



J 1 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

PR J1 01

PR J1 03
PR J1 02

PR J1 04

10

10

08

10
12

12

08

10

2440

2440
2440

2440

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8

SS 304

SS 304
SS 304

SS 304

₹ 3,900

₹ 4,100
₹ 4,000

₹ 4,200

₹ 3,900

₹ 4,100
₹ 4,000

₹ 4,200

₹ 4,150

₹ 4,350
₹ 4,250

₹ 4,450

₹ 3,700

₹ 3,900
₹ 3,800

₹ 4,000

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

J 1 PROFILE - 3000 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

PR J1 51

PR J1 53
PR J1 52

PR J1 54

10

10

08

10
12

12

08

10

3000

3000
3000

3000

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8

SS 304

SS 304
SS 304

SS 304

₹ 4,400

₹ 4,600
₹ 4,500

₹ 4,700

₹ 4,400

₹ 4,600
₹ 4,500

₹ 4,700

₹ 4,650

₹ 4,850
₹ 4,750

₹ 4,950

₹ 4,200

₹ 4,400
₹ 4,300

₹ 4,500

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

PR CV1 01

PR CV1 03
PR CV1 02

PR CV1 04

10

10

08

10
12

12

08

10

2440

2440
2440

2440

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8

SS 304

SS 304
SS 304

SS 304

₹ 3,900

₹ 4,100
₹ 4,000

₹ 4,200

₹ 3,900

₹ 4,100
₹ 4,000

₹ 4,200

₹ 4,150

₹ 4,350
₹ 4,250

₹ 4,450

₹ 3,700

₹ 3,900
₹ 3,800

₹ 4,000

CURVED 1 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

PR CV1 51

PR CV1 53
PR CV1 52

PR CV1 54

10

10

08

10
12

12

08

10

3000

3000
3000

3000

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8

SS 304

SS 304
SS 304

SS 304

₹ 4,400

₹ 4,600
₹ 4,500

₹ 4,700

₹ 4,400

₹ 4,600
₹ 4,500

₹ 4,700

₹ 4,650

₹ 4,850
₹ 4,750

₹ 4,950

₹ 4,200

₹ 4,400
₹ 4,300

₹ 4,500

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

CURVED 1 PROFILE - 3000 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

WIDTH

HEIGHT

WIDTH

HEIGHT

7776

WITH EXTENDED SUPPORT

J 1
PROFILE

WITH EXTENDED SUPPORT

CURVED 1
PROFILE



** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

U 2 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

PR U2 07

PR U2 13

PR U2 08

PR U2 14

PR U2 09

PR U2 15

PR U2 04

PR U2 10

PR U2 16

PR U2 05

PR U2 11

PR U2 17

PR U2 06

PR U2 12

PR U2 18

08

12

06

06

08

12

08

08

08

12

10

10

05

10

15

06

06

06

05

10

15

08

08

08

05

10

15

10

10

10

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

₹ 2,800 ₹ 2,800

₹ 3,400 ₹ 3,400

₹ 2,900 ₹ 2,900

₹ 3,500 ₹ 3,500

₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

₹ 3,600 ₹ 3,600

₹ 2,400 ₹ 2,400

₹ 3,100 ₹ 3,100

₹ 3,800 ₹ 3,800

₹ 2,500 ₹ 2,500

₹ 3,200 ₹ 3,200

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900

₹ 2,600 ₹ 2,600

₹ 3,300 ₹ 3,300

₹ 4,000 ₹ 4,000

₹ 3,050

₹ 3,650

₹ 3,150

₹ 3,750

₹ 3,250

₹ 3,850

₹ 2,650

₹ 3,350

₹ 4,050

₹ 2,750

₹ 3,450

₹ 4,150

₹ 2,850

₹ 3,550

₹ 4,250

₹ 2,600

₹ 3,200

₹ 2,700

₹ 3,300

₹ 2,800

₹ 3,400

₹ 2,200

₹ 2,900

₹ 3,600

₹ 2,300

₹ 3,000

₹ 3,700

₹ 2,400

₹ 3,100

₹ 3,800

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

U 1 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

PR U1 02 05 10 2440 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 1,500 ₹ 1,500 ₹ 1,750₹ 1,300
PR U1 03
PR U1 04
PR U1 05
PR U1 06

PR U1 08
PR U1 07

08 10
10 10
12 10
15 1010
20 10
25 10

2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 1,600
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,100
₹ 2,200
₹ 2,400

₹ 1,600
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,100
₹ 2,200
₹ 2,400

₹ 1,850
₹ 2,050
₹ 2,250
₹ 2,350
₹ 2,450
₹ 2,650

₹ 1,400
₹ 1,600
₹ 1,800
₹ 1,900
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,200

0.8

U 1 PROFILE - 3000 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

PR U1 52 05 10 3000 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 1,700 ₹ 1,700 ₹ 1,950₹ 1,500
PR U1 53
PR U1 54
PR U1 55
PR U1 56

PR U1 58
PR U1 57

08 10
10 10
12 10
15 10
20 10
25 10

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 1,800
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,200
₹ 2,500
₹ 2,800
₹ 3,200

₹ 1,800
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,200
₹ 2,500
₹ 2,800
₹ 3,200

₹ 2,050
₹ 2,250
₹ 2,450
₹ 2,750
₹ 3,050
₹ 3,450

₹ 1,600
₹ 1,800
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,300
₹ 2,600
₹ 3,000

0.8

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

OUTSIDE BEND WITH EXTENDED SUPPORT

7978

WIDTH

HEIGHT

WIDTH

HEIGHT

U 2
PROFILE

U 1
PROFILE



** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

OUTSIDE BEND WITH EXTENDED SUPPORT

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

U 3 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

PR U3 07

PR U3 13

PR U3 08

PR U3 14

PR U3 09

PR U3 15

PR U3 04

PR U3 10

PR U3 16

PR U3 05

PR U3 11

PR U3 17

PR U3 06

PR U3 12

PR U3 18

08

12

06

06

08

12

08

08

08

12

10

10

05

10

15

06

06

06

05

10

15

08

08

08

05

10

15

10

10

10

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

2440

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

₹ 2,800 ₹ 2,800

₹ 3,400 ₹ 3,400

₹ 2,900 ₹ 2,900

₹ 3,500 ₹ 3,500

₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

₹ 3,600 ₹ 3,600

₹ 2,400 ₹ 2,400

₹ 3,100 ₹ 3,100

₹ 3,800 ₹ 3,800

₹ 2,500 ₹ 2,500

₹ 3,200 ₹ 3,200

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900

₹ 2,600 ₹ 2,600

₹ 3,300 ₹ 3,300

₹ 4,000 ₹ 4,000

₹ 3,050

₹ 3,650

₹ 3,150

₹ 3,750

₹ 3,250

₹ 3,850

₹ 2,650

₹ 3,350

₹ 4,050

₹ 2,750

₹ 3,450

₹ 4,150

₹ 2,850

₹ 3,550

₹ 4,250

₹ 2,600

₹ 3,200

₹ 2,700

₹ 3,300

₹ 2,800

₹ 3,400

₹ 2,200

₹ 2,900

₹ 3,600

₹ 2,300

₹ 3,000

₹ 3,700

₹ 2,400

₹ 3,100

₹ 3,800

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

WITH DUAL EXTENDED SUPPORT

U 2 PROFILE - 3000 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

PR U2 57

PR U2 63

PR U2 58

PR U2 64

PR U2 59

PR U2 65

PR U2 54

PR U2 60

PR U2 66

PR U2 55

PR U2 61

PR U2 67

PR U2 56

PR U2 62

PR U2 68

08

12

06

06

08

12

08

08

08

12

10

10

05

10

15

06

06

06

05

10

15

08

08

08

05

10

15

10

10

10

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

₹ 3,300

₹ 3,900

₹ 3,400

₹ 4,000

₹ 3,500

₹ 4,100

₹ 2,900

₹ 3,600

₹ 4,300

₹ 3,000

₹ 3,700

₹ 4,400

₹ 3,100

₹ 3,800

₹ 3,300

₹ 3,900

₹ 3,400

₹ 4,000

₹ 3,500

₹ 4,100

₹ 2,900

₹ 3,600

₹ 4,300

₹ 3,000

₹ 3,700

₹ 4,400

₹ 3,100

₹ 3,800

₹ 4,500 ₹ 4,500

₹ 3,550

₹ 4,150

₹ 3,650

₹ 4,250

₹ 3,750

₹ 4,350

₹ 3,150

₹ 3,850

₹ 4,550

₹ 3,250

₹ 3,950

₹ 4,650

₹ 3,350

₹ 4,050

₹ 4,750

₹ 3,100

₹ 3,700

₹ 3,200

₹ 3,800

₹ 3,300

₹ 3,900

₹ 2,700

₹ 3,400

₹ 4,100

₹ 2,800

₹ 3,500

₹ 4,200

₹ 2,900

₹ 3,600

₹ 4,300

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

8180

WIDTH

HEIGHT

WIDTH

HEIGHT

U 3
PROFILE

U 2
PROFILE



** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

WITH DUAL EXTENDED SUPPORTWITH DUAL EXTENDED SUPPORT

U 3 PROFILE - 3000 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

PR U3 57

PR U3 63

PR U3 58

PR U3 64

PR U3 59

PR U3 65

PR U3 54

PR U3 60

PR U3 66

PR U3 55

PR U3 61

PR U3 67

PR U3 56

PR U3 62

PR U3 68

08

12

06

06

08

12

08

08

08

12

10

10

05

10

15

06

06

06

05

10

15

08

08

08

05

10

15

10

10

10

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

₹ 3,300 ₹ 3,300

₹ 3,900 ₹ 3,900

₹ 3,400 ₹ 3,400

₹ 4,000 ₹ 4,000

₹ 3,500 ₹ 3,500

₹ 4,100 ₹ 4,100

₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

₹ 3,600 ₹ 3,600

₹ 4,300 ₹ 4,300

₹ 3,100 ₹ 3,100

₹ 3,700 ₹ 3,700

₹ 4,400 ₹ 4,400

₹ 3,200 ₹ 3,200

₹ 3,800 ₹ 3,800

₹ 4,500 ₹ 4,500

₹ 3,550

₹ 4,150

₹ 3,650

₹ 4,250

₹ 3,750

₹ 4,350

₹ 3,250

₹ 3,850

₹ 4,550

₹ 3,350

₹ 3,950

₹ 4,650

₹ 3,450

₹ 4,050

₹ 4,750

₹ 3,100

₹ 3,700

₹ 3,200

₹ 3,800

₹ 3,300

₹ 3,900

₹ 2,800

₹ 3,400

₹ 4,100

₹ 2,900

₹ 3,500

₹ 4,200

₹ 3,000

₹ 3,600

₹ 4,300

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

CORNER SQUARE 1
PROFILE

WIDTH

WIDTH

H
EI

G
H

T

82 83

CORNER SQUARE 1 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

PR CS1 04

Width Height

mm mm

15 10

Length

mm

2440

Thickness

(mm) 

0.8

Material

(type) 

SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 6,800 ₹ 6,800 ₹ 7,050

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 6,500
PR CS1 05 15 12 2440 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 7,200 ₹ 7,200 ₹ 7,450₹ 6,800

STEEL

CORNER SQUARE 1 PROFILE - 3000 mm

Code

No.

PR CS1 54

Width Height

mm mm

15 10

Length

mm

3000

Thickness

(mm) 

0.8

Material

(type) 

SS 304

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK 

₹ 7,500 ₹ 7,500 ₹ 7,750

GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

₹ 7,400
PR CS1 55 15 12 3000 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 7,900 ₹ 7,900 ₹ 8,000₹ 7,800

STEEL

PR CS1 03 15 08 2440 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 6,400 ₹ 6,400 ₹ 6,650₹ 6,200

PR CS1 07 20 10 2440 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 7,400 ₹ 7,400 ₹ 7,650₹ 7,100
PR CS1 08 20 12 2440 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 7,800 ₹ 7,800 ₹ 8,050₹ 7,400

PR CS1 06 20 08 2440 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 7,000 ₹ 7,000 ₹ 7,250₹ 6,800

PR CS1 53 15 08 3000 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 7,200 ₹ 7,200 ₹ 7,450₹ 7,000

PR CS1 57 20 10 3000 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 8,100 ₹ 8,100 ₹ 8,450₹ 7,800
PR CS1 58 20 12 3000 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 8,500 ₹ 8,500 ₹ 8,850₹ 8,200

PR CS1 56 20 08 3000 0.8 SS 304 ₹ 7,800 ₹ 7,800 ₹ 8,050₹ 7,600

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

WIDTH

HEIGHT

U 3
PROFILE



** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

RAMP 1 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

PR RM1 01
PR RM1 02
PR RM1 03
PR RM1 04

20 08
20 10
20 15
20 20

2440
2440
2440
2440

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 5,700
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,200
₹ 7,800

₹ 5,700
₹ 5,900
₹ 6,200
₹ 7,800

₹ 5,950
₹ 6,150
₹ 6,450
₹ 8,050

₹ 5,500
₹ 5,700
₹ 6,000
₹ 7,600

STEEL

RAMP 1 PROFILE - 3000 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

PR RM1 51
PR RM1 52
PR RM1 53
PR RM1 54

20 08
20 10
20 15
20 20

3000
3000
3000
3000

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 6,900
₹ 7,100
₹ 7,400
₹ 9,500

₹ 6,900
₹ 7,100
₹ 7,400
₹ 9,500

₹ 7,150
₹ 7,350
₹ 7,650
₹ 9,750

₹ 6,700
₹ 6,900
₹ 7,200
₹ 9,300

STEEL

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

STRIP 1 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

STRIP 1 PROFILE - 3000 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 
STEEL

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

PR ST1 54
PR ST1 55
PR ST1 56
PR ST1 57

10
12 0.8
15 0.8
20 0.8

3000
3000
3000
3000

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 1,500 ₹ 1,500
₹ 1,800 ₹ 1,800
₹ 2,200 ₹ 2,200
₹ 2,600 ₹ 2,600

₹ 1,750
₹2,050
₹ 2,450
₹ 2,850

₹ 1,300
₹ 1,600
₹ 2,000
₹ 2,400

0.8

PR ST1 04
PR ST1 05
PR ST1 06
PR ST1 07

10
12 0.8
15 0.8
20 0.8

2440
2440
2440
2440

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 1,400 ₹ 1,400
₹ 1,700 ₹ 1,700
₹ 2,100 ₹ 2,100
₹ 2,500 ₹ 2,500

₹ 1,650
₹ 1,950
₹ 2,350
₹ 2,750

₹ 1,200
₹ 1,500
₹ 1,900
₹ 2,300

0.8

8584

H
EI

G
H

TWIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

THICKNESS

WITH EXTENDED SUPPORT

RAMP 1
PROFILE

STRIPS 1
PROFILE



87

Steel Steel
PR AC 01 PR AC 02

For SQUARE Profile For CURVED & J Profile

Steel Steel Steel
PR AC 01 2W PR AC 02 2W PR AC 03 2W

For SQUARE Profile For CURVED & J Profile For CURVED & J Profile

Steel Steel Steel
PR AC 01 3W PR AC 02 3W PR AC 03 3W

For SQUARE Profile For CURVED & J Profile For CURVED & J Profile

L 1
PROFILE
ACCESSORIES
PROFILE

86

** Images shown here are illustrative in natur e.
       Please refer actual samples.

Note: All the products can be available in Mirr or, Brush finish in Steel and PVD Colours options.
          Shape, Size, Finish, Thickness, PVD Colours, SS Grade can be customised.
          Also available in 1200 mm size.

SQUARE SOLID BAR 1 PROFILE - 2440 mm

Code

No.

Width Height

mm mm

Length

mm

Thickness

(mm) 

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) (in ₹) 
ROSE GOLD 

(in ₹) 
BLACK GOLD

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

PR SB1 01
PR SB1 02
PR SB1 03
PR SB1 04

04 04
06 06
08 08
10 10

2440
2440
2440
2440

04
06
08
10

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 2,500
₹ 3,800
₹ 5,400
₹ 8,000

₹ 2,500
₹ 3,800
₹ 5,400
₹ 8,000

₹ 2,750
₹ 4,050
₹ 5,650
₹ 8,250

₹ 1,500
₹ 2,500
₹ 3,800
₹ 5,700

STEEL

Steel Stellar Black* Gold* Rose Gold*

* Can be customized in other PVD colour options

T 1
PROFILE
SQUARE SOLID BAR 1
PROFILE

Note: Suitable for 10 X 10 mm Size PR SQ1 05, PR J1 03/PR CV1 03 and PR J1 03/PR CV1 03 Only . Available in Stainless Steel with Mirr or & Brush finish.
          

ACCESSORIES

Code

No.

PR AC 01
PR AC 02
PR AC 03

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 900
₹ 1,200
₹ 1,200

STEEL

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 1600
₹ 2000
₹ 2000

STEEL

Material

(type) 

Price 
Per Piece

(in ₹) 

SS 304
SS 304
SS 304

₹ 2200
₹ 2700
₹ 2700

STEEL

Steel
PR AC 03

For CURVED & J Profile

Code Code

No. No.

PR AC 01 2W PR AC 01 3W
PR AC 02 2W PR AC 02 3W
PR AC 03 2W PR AC 03 3W

ACCESSORIES - TWO WAY ACCESSORIES - THREE WAY

WIDTH

HEIGHT
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